
SHALYA TANTRA OPD Patient Records

From: 2025-12-01    To: 2025-12-31

SR.NOUHID
OPD

NO

REG.

TYPE

DATE-

TIME
NAME AGE GENDER ADDRESS DIAGNOSIS DEPARTMENT

1 17 33676 OLD

2025-12-

01-

09:32:47

paresh samadder 51 male dogachia arsha SHALYA TANTRA

2 8196 33678 OLD

2025-12-

01-

09:33:42

shambhu

mukherjee
48 male kanchrapara kadara SHALYA TANTRA

3 7046 33689 OLD

2025-12-

01-

09:40:11

anita sarkar 65 female d narayanpur gulma SHALYA TANTRA

4 6567 33699 OLD

2025-12-

01-

09:45:04

BINOD KR. SHAW 32 male NAIHATI pidaka SHALYA TANTRA

5 6719 33705 OLD

2025-12-

01-

09:47:32

keshab bowlari 50 male keautia kunakha SHALYA TANTRA

6 7191 33721 OLD

2025-12-

01-

09:58:03

paban singh 41 male bhatpara arsha SHALYA TANTRA

7 7534 33726 OLD

2025-12-

01-

10:03:42

saikat roy 33 male bhatpara bhagandara SHALYA TANTRA

8 7571 33738 OLD

2025-12-

01-

10:10:48

sujoy biswas 45 male hislia arsha SHALYA TANTRA

9 4280 33741 OLD

2025-12-

01-

10:12:05

rup ghorui 60 male hekampur bhagandara SHALYA TANTRA

10 4609 33754 OLD

2025-12-

01-

10:21:56

sujoy bhadra 41 male chuchura parikartika SHALYA TANTRA

11 7140 33763 OLD

2025-12-

01-

10:30:01

nashiruddin 39 male dariapur arsha SHALYA TANTRA

12 4501 33773 OLD

2025-12-

01-

10:34:41

rahana saha 52 Female naihati bhagandara SHALYA TANTRA

13 2534 33782 OLD

2025-12-

01-

10:45:35

anita guha 47 female bkp parikartika SHALYA TANTRA

14 8623 33787 OLD

2025-12-

01-

10:51:51

arup biswas 50 male bkp kunakha SHALYA TANTRA

15 5837 33788 OLD

2025-12-

01-

10:52:16

arup biswas 50 male bkp arsha SHALYA TANTRA
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16 5746 33790 OLD

2025-12-

01-

11:10:06

anirban

majumder
48 male bijoynagor kadara SHALYA TANTRA

17 5805 33799 OLD
2025-12-

01-11:15:51
ram kundu 48 male taherpur bhagandara SHALYA TANTRA

18 8838 33800 NEW

2025-12-

01-

11:20:05

dinesh bera 48 male ranaghat arsha SHALYA TANTRA

19 8368 33807 OLD

2025-12-

01-

11:26:25

md saifuddin 50 male amdanga gulma SHALYA TANTRA

20 6914 33808 OLD

2025-12-

01-

11:26:51

rahona shaw 35 Female authpur arsha SHALYA TANTRA

21 6965 33809 OLD

2025-12-

01-

11:27:16

sankar sanyal 37 male kalna arsha SHALYA TANTRA

22 8844 33835 NEW

2025-12-

01-

11:44:40

apala majumder 37 female palta nadi vrana SHALYA TANTRA

23 6449 33837 OLD

2025-12-

01-

11:46:18

mridul das 52 male ashoknagor bhagandar SHALYA TANTRA

24 6447 33838 OLD

2025-12-

01-

11:46:46

amar shaw 45 male katadanga gulma SHALYA TANTRA

25 4686 33844 OLD

2025-12-

01-

11:54:58

piyali patra 34 female belley pidika SHALYA TANTRA

26 8846 33848 NEW

2025-12-

01-

11:59:33

tanusree roy 48 female bkp granthi SHALYA TANTRA

27 6765 33850 OLD

2025-12-

01-

12:03:37

nilu roy 45 male panpur kadar SHALYA TANTRA

28 7654 33851 OLD

2025-12-

01-

12:04:59

kakali barma 35 female naihati vidradhi SHALYA TANTRA

29 6613 33859 OLD
2025-12-

01-12:11:19
asit manav 45 male kankinara parikartika SHALYA TANTRA

30 258 33863 OLD

2025-12-

01-

12:13:23

PRADIP KR

GUPTA
40 male JAGADDAL arsha SHALYA TANTRA

31 4702 33865 OLD
2025-12-

01-12:14:11
apu biswas 46 male naihati bhagandar SHALYA TANTRA

32 1980 33874 OLD

2025-12-

01-

12:18:40

sudipana roy 30 female amdanga granthi SHALYA TANTRA

33 2908 33883 OLD

2025-12-

01-

12:23:55

nazma khatun 45 Female kankinara arbuda SHALYA TANTRA

34 910 33886 OLD

2025-12-

01-

12:29:14

APURBA HASDA 45 male BHATPARA pidika SHALYA TANTRA



35 4094 33890 OLD

2025-12-

01-

12:39:22

pratima bera 50 female nilganj shotha SHALYA TANTRA

36 8856 33895 NEW

2025-12-

01-

12:48:07

laket sarkar 48 female shyamnagor nadi vrana SHALYA TANTRA

37 8862 33918 NEW

2025-12-

01-

13:07:43

sahil alam 39 male kharu arsha SHALYA TANTRA

38 7149 33926 OLD

2025-12-

01-

13:15:18

sanjoy bera 40 male barasat bhagandar SHALYA TANTRA

39 8864 33929 NEW

2025-12-

01-

13:17:52

piyali majumder 69 female madral gulma SHALYA TANTRA

40 8585 33932 OLD

2025-12-

01-

13:21:05

purnima kundu 53 Female subhaspur granthi SHALYA TANTRA

41 3341 33945 OLD

2025-12-

01-

13:30:31

santu guha 40 male panpur pidika SHALYA TANTRA

42 2015 33948 OLD

2025-12-

01-

13:32:10

ila bhattacharyya 37 Female bhatpara parikartika SHALYA TANTRA

43 4073 33952 OLD

2025-12-

01-

13:34:56

jahera bibi 50 Female rafipur gulma SHALYA TANTRA

44 458 33960 OLD

2025-12-

01-

13:38:43

NAREN GUPTA 42 male SHYAMNAGOR jalodar SHALYA TANTRA

45 5590 33968 OLD

2025-12-

01-

13:43:04

gurupada

mondal
65 male

d

daimondharbar
pidika SHALYA TANTRA

46 2123 33977 OLD

2025-12-

01-

13:48:15

shreya das 23 Female shyamnagor granthi SHALYA TANTRA

47 6433 33992 OLD

2025-12-

02-

09:38:07

sefali shil 35 female koyrapur arsha SHALYA TANTRA

48 4984 33996 OLD

2025-12-

02-

09:40:02

monika sarkar 36 female rathtala kunakh SHALYA TANTRA

49 8258 33997 OLD

2025-12-

02-

09:40:59

rajesh bose 38 male jagaddal kadar SHALYA TANTRA

50 6806 34003 OLD

2025-12-

02-

09:43:44

namita das 45 female nilganj pidika SHALYA TANTRA

51 2129 34004 OLD

2025-12-

02-

09:44:10

imdadul mondal 36 male abalsidhi bhagandar SHALYA TANTRA

52 8280 34005 OLD

2025-12-

02-

09:44:49

bhuban khelo 62 male jagaddal parikartika SHALYA TANTRA



53 6460 34007 OLD

2025-12-

02-

09:45:43

rahul sharma 49 male bhatpara gulma SHALYA TANTRA

54 8334 34033 OLD

2025-12-

02-

10:03:50

rizia bibi 35 Female kharigachi bhagandar SHALYA TANTRA

55 258 34037 OLD

2025-12-

02-

10:05:58

PRADIP KR

GUPTA
40 male JAGADDAL bhagandar SHALYA TANTRA

56 6320 34039 OLD

2025-12-

02-

10:08:35

md nizamuddin 52 male amdanga kadar SHALYA TANTRA

57 3701 34043 OLD

2025-12-

02-

10:10:53

jakir hossain 40 male guma arsha SHALYA TANTRA

58 2490 34061 OLD

2025-12-

02-

10:22:19

radha rani ghosh 49 Female narayanpur kunakh SHALYA TANTRA

59 8372 34064 OLD

2025-12-

02-

10:23:38

md jalil 72 male sadhanpur bhagandar SHALYA TANTRA

60 3972 34069 OLD

2025-12-

02-

10:28:12

rupak majumder 54 male naihati gulma SHALYA TANTRA

61 8565 34072 OLD

2025-12-

02-

10:29:54

ohidul sk 30 male ranri jalodar SHALYA TANTRA

62 6422 34077 OLD

2025-12-

02-

10:34:16

rekha patra 60 female borojaguli arsha SHALYA TANTRA

63 1064 34090 OLD

2025-12-

02-

10:42:03

MD SABEK ALI 72 male DANGA nadi vrana SHALYA TANTRA

64 2641 34103 OLD

2025-12-

02-

10:49:48

priyanka

swarnakar
22 Female dumdum pidika SHALYA TANTRA

65 546 34120 OLD

2025-12-

02-

10:59:51

ohida bibi 41 Female amdanga vidradhi SHALYA TANTRA

66 8883 34121 NEW

2025-12-

02-

11:00:04

masuda bibi 36 female ichhapur gulma SHALYA TANTRA

67 5734 34123 OLD

2025-12-

02-

11:01:28

monoj sharma 45 male chakdaha bhagandar SHALYA TANTRA

68 2675 34127 OLD

2025-12-

02-

11:03:30

ujjal modok 43 male bhatpara arsha SHALYA TANTRA

69 8885 34128 NEW

2025-12-

02-

11:03:44

padma mondal 65 female jagaddal pidika SHALYA TANTRA

70 8889 34145 NEW
2025-12-

02-11:13:17
maloti roy 50 female chakdaha kadar SHALYA TANTRA

71 3581 34149 OLD 2025-12-

02-

israil mondal 46 male danga parikartika SHALYA TANTRA



11:15:34

72 5582 34152 OLD

2025-12-

02-

11:17:16

ganga ram tewari 58 male garulia pidika SHALYA TANTRA

73 8891 34153 NEW

2025-12-

02-

11:17:27

indrani shaw 60 female garifa kunakh SHALYA TANTRA

74 8894 34163 NEW

2025-12-

02-

11:24:59

anish gupta 44 male shyamnagor gulma SHALYA TANTRA

75 5690 34167 OLD

2025-12-

02-

11:27:44

ashit baran

kanjilal
67 male madhyamgram kadar SHALYA TANTRA

76 4268 34169 OLD

2025-12-

02-

11:28:37

sanchita mitra 28 female ichhapur pidika SHALYA TANTRA

77 5812 34172 OLD

2025-12-

02-

11:30:04

rukmini devi 36 female kankinara arsha SHALYA TANTRA

78 3256 34173 OLD

2025-12-

02-

11:30:31

debojyoti das 45 male shyamnagor nadi vrana SHALYA TANTRA

79 3656 34178 OLD

2025-12-

02-

11:33:47

sourish roy 36 male madral nadi vrana SHALYA TANTRA

80 1965 34182 OLD

2025-12-

02-

11:35:37

tapas ghosh 43 male naihati vidradhi SHALYA TANTRA

81 6128 34188 OLD

2025-12-

02-

11:39:29

binit yadav 50 male bkp nadi vrana SHALYA TANTRA

82 2398 34202 OLD

2025-12-

02-

11:55:23

sudip ghosh 36 male shyamnagor pidika SHALYA TANTRA

83 2221 34216 OLD

2025-12-

02-

12:05:41

sulekha das 55 female jagaddal arsha SHALYA TANTRA

84 8187 34218 OLD

2025-12-

02-

12:07:07

arpik mondal 27 male kankinara bhagandar SHALYA TANTRA

85 8864 34221 OLD

2025-12-

02-

12:08:56

piyali majumder 69 Female madral kadar SHALYA TANTRA

86 1156 34226 OLD

2025-12-

02-

12:11:59

kamal guha 72 male narayanpur parikartika SHALYA TANTRA

87 5859 34235 OLD

2025-12-

02-

12:19:47

bijoy thirpati 57 male naihati jalodar SHALYA TANTRA

88 7890 34238 OLD

2025-12-

02-

12:21:17

pathik pramanick 42 male raipur gulma SHALYA TANTRA

89 7884 34244 OLD

2025-12-

02-

12:33:38

rachana ghosh 40 Female bkp granthi SHALYA TANTRA



90 5655 34247 OLD

2025-12-

02-

12:38:11

saikat mollah 51 male rampur arbuda SHALYA TANTRA

91 3352 34257 OLD

2025-12-

02-

12:47:28

gonesh mahato 50 male amdanga arsha SHALYA TANTRA

92 7862 34264 OLD

2025-12-

02-

12:54:21

kajuli roy 45 Female belgoria jalodar SHALYA TANTRA

93 2123 34266 OLD

2025-12-

02-

12:57:56

santosh

swarnakar
48 male dumdum kadar SHALYA TANTRA

94 6472 34268 OLD

2025-12-

02-

13:01:42

amresh ghosh 60 male ashoknagor arsha SHALYA TANTRA

95 6329 34278 OLD

2025-12-

02-

13:24:10

rizaul haque 50 male rampur pidika SHALYA TANTRA

96 2909 34294 OLD

2025-12-

03-

09:35:30

md hazarat 70 male amdanga jalodar SHALYA TANTRA

97 4683 34301 OLD

2025-12-

03-

09:45:51

nityananda dhali 37 male chandigarh arsha SHALYA TANTRA

98 7267 34303 OLD

2025-12-

03-

09:46:54

anjali sarkar 75 female chuchura bhagandar SHALYA TANTRA

99 4139 34309 OLD

2025-12-

03-

09:51:38

umesh shaw 30 male kankinara pidika SHALYA TANTRA

100 8488 34315 OLD

2025-12-

03-

09:54:22

mahim akter 48 male danga parikartika SHALYA TANTRA

101 8444 34317 OLD

2025-12-

03-

09:55:16

saurav kumar 45 male jagaddal kadar SHALYA TANTRA

102 7164 34331 OLD

2025-12-

03-

10:05:25

avi rudra 37 male barasat kunakh SHALYA TANTRA

103 7221 34332 OLD

2025-12-

03-

10:07:17

raghu mondal 60 male rampur jalodar SHALYA TANTRA

104 6646 34335 OLD

2025-12-

03-

10:13:25

rita dhali 37 Female tentulia bhagandar SHALYA TANTRA

105 7051 34341 OLD

2025-12-

03-

10:17:03

sofiar mondal 43 male rautara arsha SHALYA TANTRA

106 2301 34344 OLD

2025-12-

03-

10:20:00

sanjoy leheri 42 male sthirpara parikartika SHALYA TANTRA

107 7300 34345 OLD

2025-12-

03-

10:20:25

sajahan mondal 43 male borojaguli nadi vrana SHALYA TANTRA



108 6835 34351 OLD

2025-12-

03-

10:23:26

mahesh kr shaw 45 male kankinara bhagandar SHALYA TANTRA

109 6758 34355 OLD

2025-12-

03-

10:25:18

soumick

chatterjee
42 male siliguri granthi SHALYA TANTRA

110 262 34360 OLD

2025-12-

03-

10:29:30

LAXMI SHAW 51 female KANKINARA arbuda SHALYA TANTRA

111 8212 34361 OLD

2025-12-

03-

10:32:15

sabina bibi 45 Female dariapur bhagandar SHALYA TANTRA

112 5977 34375 OLD

2025-12-

03-

10:43:05

kabita dutta 31 Female dattapukur arsha SHALYA TANTRA

113 5676 34378 OLD

2025-12-

03-

10:48:21

fatema bibi 43 Female nimdaria parikartika SHALYA TANTRA

114 3929 34382 OLD

2025-12-

03-

10:50:18

kamal das 60 male amdanga kunakh SHALYA TANTRA

115 8597 34384 OLD

2025-12-

03-

10:53:57

karuna das 45 Female ranaghat kadar SHALYA TANTRA

116 6438 34410 OLD

2025-12-

03-

11:22:26

halima begam 44 Female bugjola jalodar SHALYA TANTRA

117 736 34426 OLD

2025-12-

03-

11:37:39

jharna patra 37 female belley arsha SHALYA TANTRA

118 6343 34427 OLD

2025-12-

03-

11:38:16

subham das 29 male shyamnagor bhagandar SHALYA TANTRA

119 1012 34435 OLD

2025-12-

03-

11:42:45

ATABUR

RAHAMAN
45 male DANGA pidika SHALYA TANTRA

120 5817 34451 OLD

2025-12-

03-

12:04:42

sefali shil 60 Female amdanga kadar SHALYA TANTRA

121 6366 34453 OLD

2025-12-

03-

12:05:41

dinesh kr singh 48 male titagorh parikartika SHALYA TANTRA

122 8910 34454 NEW

2025-12-

03-

12:05:53

ramesh shaw 65 male kankinara arsha SHALYA TANTRA

123 7281 34455 OLD

2025-12-

03-

12:07:14

dilu bhattacharja 52 male rathtala jalodar SHALYA TANTRA

124 4430 34458 OLD

2025-12-

03-

12:13:16

samaresh gupta 48 male bandal kunakh SHALYA TANTRA

125 141 34460 OLD

2025-12-

03-

12:14:39

FARIDUL ISLAM 41 male BKP arsha SHALYA TANTRA



126 5817 34462 OLD

2025-12-

03-

12:15:38

sefali shil 60 Female amdanga parikartika SHALYA TANTRA

127 2380 34465 OLD

2025-12-

03-

12:18:12

ratjjak mollah 35 male kadpur nadivrana SHALYA TANTRA

128 3205 34469 OLD

2025-12-

03-

12:20:34

DIPANKAR

GHOSH
46 male FINGAPARA pidika SHALYA TANTRA

129 8915 34478 NEW

2025-12-

03-

12:30:09

subhankar

biswas
28 male dumdum arsha SHALYA TANTRA

130 6618 34481 OLD

2025-12-

03-

12:32:15

subhra ghosh 39 male naihati bhagandar SHALYA TANTRA

131 6317 34486 OLD

2025-12-

03-

12:36:15

himesh yadav 48 male bkp nadi vrana SHALYA TANTRA

132 7323 34491 OLD

2025-12-

03-

12:44:07

adit parui 29 male belley kadar SHALYA TANTRA

133 8919 34492 NEW

2025-12-

03-

12:44:19

kaji sirajul islam 52 male barasat parikartika SHALYA TANTRA

134 8557 34497 OLD

2025-12-

03-

12:48:05

nabendu sen 22 male naihati kadar SHALYA TANTRA

135 8924 34500 NEW

2025-12-

03-

12:49:25

biswajit karmakar 44 male khandaswrkara arsha SHALYA TANTRA

136 4683 34508 OLD

2025-12-

03-

12:55:31

nityananda dhali 37 male chandigarh nadi vrana SHALYA TANTRA

137 7906 34521 OLD

2025-12-

03-

13:03:39

sanjoy purahit 38 male naihati arsha SHALYA TANTRA

138 8583 34543 OLD

2025-12-

04-

09:33:40

swapan sarkar 41 male palta jalodar SHALYA TANTRA

139 8584 34554 OLD

2025-12-

04-

09:42:37

ananur mondal 42 male kastodanga arsha SHALYA TANTRA

140 5556 34555 OLD

2025-12-

04-

09:42:59

kinkar mondal 43 male subashpur pidika SHALYA TANTRA

141 2781 34588 OLD

2025-12-

04-

10:08:15

kasem mallick 36 male danga parikartika SHALYA TANTRA

142 8946 34590 NEW

2025-12-

04-

10:08:51

ayan mondal 50 male bonga arsha SHALYA TANTRA

143 6592 34594 OLD

2025-12-

04-

10:11:06

PALLAB NATH 40 male PANPUR bhagandar SHALYA TANTRA



144 7724 34595 OLD

2025-12-

04-

10:11:37

arun das 50 male rampur granthi SHALYA TANTRA

145 1918 34609 OLD

2025-12-

04-

10:24:59

md ashadul

haque
50 male amdanga kunakh SHALYA TANTRA

146 4530 34610 OLD

2025-12-

04-

10:28:39

pawan singh 60 male bhatpara nadi vrana SHALYA TANTRA

147 2196 34611 OLD

2025-12-

04-

10:29:07

sampa koyal 41 female kalyani pidika SHALYA TANTRA

148 7362 34612 OLD

2025-12-

04-

10:29:46

md abbash ali 76 male golabari jalodar SHALYA TANTRA

149 7783 34614 OLD

2025-12-

04-

10:30:47

nila majumder 42 female authpur arsha SHALYA TANTRA

150 236 34621 OLD

2025-12-

04-

10:35:19

saki chand

mahato
52 male kanchrapara pidika SHALYA TANTRA

151 5366 34628 OLD

2025-12-

04-

10:48:30

tanmay ghorui 42 male narayanpur arbuda SHALYA TANTRA

152 8281 34633 OLD

2025-12-

04-

10:53:30

fakir ahemad 34 male rampur bhagandar SHALYA TANTRA

153 5886 34659 OLD

2025-12-

04-

11:11:44

bikash

chowdhury
47 male kuliagorh parikartika SHALYA TANTRA

154 5339 34660 OLD

2025-12-

04-

11:12:12

osman ali 72 male sikira arsha SHALYA TANTRA

155 1803 34671 OLD

2025-12-

04-

11:20:57

ULLASH

SUTRADHAR
33 male SHYAMNAGOR kunakh SHALYA TANTRA

156 1328 34683 OLD

2025-12-

04-

11:29:18

RUKSONA BIBI 45 female SOHORA pidika SHALYA TANTRA

157 7249 34733 OLD

2025-12-

04-

12:23:32

monish

vishwakarma
27 male kankinara arsha SHALYA TANTRA

158 8961 34735 NEW

2025-12-

04-

12:24:59

baban mondal 40 male kanchrapara bhagandar SHALYA TANTRA

159 6835 34737 OLD

2025-12-

04-

12:26:31

mahesh kr shaw 45 male kankinara parikartika SHALYA TANTRA

160 8962 34760 NEW

2025-12-

04-

12:45:43

pipasha yadav 37 female bkp granthi SHALYA TANTRA

161 8968 34768 NEW

2025-12-

04-

12:54:45

bijali kundu 46 female mataranri arbuda SHALYA TANTRA



162 8972 34775 NEW

2025-12-

04-

13:14:10

suresh gupta 52 male bhatpara jalodar SHALYA TANTRA

163 8974 34781 NEW

2025-12-

04-

13:19:45

monoj kr santra 44 male hekampur arsha SHALYA TANTRA

164 6269 34791 OLD

2025-12-

04-

13:26:05

rachina bibi 35 Female jagaddal bhagandar SHALYA TANTRA

165 6434 34796 OLD

2025-12-

04-

13:32:21

arsaf mondal 58 male ashoknagor pidika SHALYA TANTRA

166 4362 34812 OLD

2025-12-

05-

09:32:06

sabina bibi 43 female kharu kunakh SHALYA TANTRA

167 8985 34817 NEW

2025-12-

05-

09:36:55

rangolal

pramanick
48 male rampur granthi SHALYA TANTRA

168 7295 34830 OLD

2025-12-

05-

09:44:09

rekha sing 63 female hasnabad arbuda SHALYA TANTRA

169 2216 34834 OLD

2025-12-

05-

09:46:33

maina ghosh 36 Female panpur pidika SHALYA TANTRA

170 2868 34845 OLD

2025-12-

05-

09:58:54

rabia bibi 63 female amdanga arsha SHALYA TANTRA

171 7748 34859 OLD

2025-12-

05-

10:08:15

ranu ghorui 70 female amdanga bhagandar SHALYA TANTRA

172 7828 34870 OLD

2025-12-

05-

10:25:13

suman sadhukha 48 male kankinara parikartika SHALYA TANTRA

173 6690 34891 OLD

2025-12-

05-

10:37:50

md rahaman 48 male golabari arsha SHALYA TANTRA

174 4682 34895 OLD

2025-12-

05-

10:39:34

aktanun nahar 44 Female bagjola jalodar SHALYA TANTRA

175 5055 34900 OLD

2025-12-

05-

10:43:31

laxmi mondal 42 Female barasat nadivrana SHALYA TANTRA

176 8423 34902 OLD

2025-12-

05-

10:44:41

roshni sarkar 45 Female bkp pidika SHALYA TANTRA

177 5820 34907 OLD

2025-12-

05-

11:00:20

raju naskar 45 male bkp granthi SHALYA TANTRA

178 8269 34910 OLD

2025-12-

05-

11:02:49

tufan mollah 41 male ranri arsha SHALYA TANTRA

179 8991 34915 NEW

2025-12-

05-

11:06:19

nabin dhali 60 male tentulia bhagandar SHALYA TANTRA



180 8992 34920 NEW

2025-12-

05-

11:10:49

bibek patra 48 male payradanga parikartika SHALYA TANTRA

181 2479 34936 OLD

2025-12-

05-

11:30:49

sarbani das 36 Female
durgapur

bardhaman
pidika SHALYA TANTRA

182 933 34939 OLD

2025-12-

05-

11:32:15

chandan sarkar 45 male keautia nadi vrana SHALYA TANTRA

183 2069 34942 OLD

2025-12-

05-

11:34:19

indra mondal 29 male madral arsha SHALYA TANTRA

184 1205 34949 OLD

2025-12-

05-

11:41:07

laily devi 60 female kankinara arbuda SHALYA TANTRA

185 1813 34954 OLD

2025-12-

05-

11:43:25

bikash yadav 48 male bkp granthi SHALYA TANTRA

186 831 34964 OLD

2025-12-

05-

11:48:14

palash

chakraborty
32 male ichhapur bhagandar SHALYA TANTRA

187 5770 34965 OLD

2025-12-

05-

11:48:38

gitali devi 58 male jagaddal jalodar SHALYA TANTRA

188 595 34970 OLD

2025-12-

05-

11:52:07

PARUL SENAPATI 41 Female NAIHATI nadi vrana SHALYA TANTRA

189 5567 34981 OLD

2025-12-

05-

11:57:57

bijoy das 45 male naihati arsha SHALYA TANTRA

190 5566 34982 OLD

2025-12-

05-

11:58:21

momijul akter 48 male kankinara parikartika SHALYA TANTRA

191 2561 34991 OLD

2025-12-

05-

12:05:56

puspa rajbangshi 48 Female ichhapur arsha SHALYA TANTRA

192 5449 34994 OLD

2025-12-

05-

12:09:49

nilima paul 52 female singur pidika SHALYA TANTRA

193 5053 34996 OLD

2025-12-

05-

12:11:52

manabendra das 44 male kadambogachhi jalodar SHALYA TANTRA

194 4221 35008 OLD

2025-12-

05-

12:20:23

amal sarkar 42 male shyamnagor pidika SHALYA TANTRA

195 2894 35010 OLD

2025-12-

05-

12:21:24

sankar gupta 50 male bhatpara arsha SHALYA TANTRA

196 6672 35013 OLD

2025-12-

05-

12:23:08

mokbul hossain 40 male uludanga bhagandar SHALYA TANTRA

197 9001 35016 NEW

2025-12-

05-

12:27:46

dilowara bibi 55 female maligram pidika SHALYA TANTRA



198 8197 35022 OLD

2025-12-

05-

12:31:40

anjali prasad 39 Female kanchrapara arsha SHALYA TANTRA

199 8807 35023 OLD

2025-12-

05-

12:32:14

sushanta roy 50 male ramnagor arsha SHALYA TANTRA

200 9008 35031 NEW

2025-12-

05-

12:38:37

shikha bala 35 female bonga gulma SHALYA TANTRA

201 8198 35032 OLD

2025-12-

05-

12:39:34

bharati das 62 male kankinara bhagandar SHALYA TANTRA

202 7323 35036 OLD

2025-12-

05-

12:41:55

adit parui 29 male belley arbuda SHALYA TANTRA

203 1958 35054 OLD

2025-12-

05-

13:03:17

debasish

majumder
42 male barasat parikartika SHALYA TANTRA

204 5798 35061 OLD

2025-12-

05-

13:09:02

kamal ghosh 55 male rampur arbuda SHALYA TANTRA

205 8501 35099 OLD

2025-12-

06-

09:40:21

sokorjan bibi 50 Female dogachia BHAGANDAR SHALYA TANTRA

206 4482 35117 OLD

2025-12-

06-

09:52:42

nitai roy 58 male bkp ARSHA SHALYA TANTRA

207 5778 35129 OLD

2025-12-

06-

10:08:38

md atiar rah 50 male amdanga parikartika SHALYA TANTRA

208 3551 35130 OLD

2025-12-

06-

10:09:07

janoki devi 65 female sodpur jalodar SHALYA TANTRA

209 9038 35140 NEW

2025-12-

06-

10:15:49

ratan das 38 male ratanpur gulma SHALYA TANTRA

210 6022 35149 OLD

2025-12-

06-

10:26:04

pritthis modok 41 male naihati pidika SHALYA TANTRA

211 2344 35151 OLD

2025-12-

06-

10:29:08

pratima datta 37 Female madanpur granthi SHALYA TANTRA

212 7394 35170 OLD

2025-12-

06-

10:57:10

md rafik 72 male amdanga nadi vrana SHALYA TANTRA

213 6006 35180 OLD

2025-12-

06-

11:06:22

purnima basu 48 Female ichhapur parikartika SHALYA TANTRA

214 5053 35187 OLD

2025-12-

06-

11:14:59

manabendra das 44 male kadambogachhi jalodar SHALYA TANTRA

215 6970 35189 OLD

2025-12-

06-

11:16:20

dulal tarafder 77 male narayanpur nadivrana SHALYA TANTRA



216 7515 35197 OLD

2025-12-

06-

11:20:54

moly biswas 65 Female dumdum arsha SHALYA TANTRA

217 9049 35207 NEW

2025-12-

06-

11:26:40

piyali ghosh 48 female shyamnagor arbuda SHALYA TANTRA

218 5311 35212 OLD

2025-12-

06-

11:32:39

binay das 48 male panpur parikartika SHALYA TANTRA

219 3488 35213 OLD

2025-12-

06-

11:33:08

sumit debnath 33 male shyamnagor gulma SHALYA TANTRA

220 7006 35221 OLD

2025-12-

06-

11:41:42

manju datta 47 Female dogachia pidika SHALYA TANTRA

221 7566 35226 OLD

2025-12-

06-

11:44:27

monirul haque 70 male rampur arsha SHALYA TANTRA

222 6965 35229 OLD

2025-12-

06-

11:46:28

sankar sanyal 37 male kalna gulma SHALYA TANTRA

223 4513 35238 OLD

2025-12-

06-

11:54:09

supia khatoon 31 female amdanga arsha SHALYA TANTRA

224 9054 35243 NEW

2025-12-

06-

11:58:43

rajia khatoon 23 female hazinagor bhagandar SHALYA TANTRA

225 6655 35259 OLD

2025-12-

06-

12:13:05

maya orang 48 Female chakdaha pidika SHALYA TANTRA

226 7718 35261 OLD

2025-12-

06-

12:14:45

apurbo hazra 45 male bkp granthi SHALYA TANTRA

227 2672 35265 OLD

2025-12-

06-

12:17:12

aridam das 39 male naihati arbuda SHALYA TANTRA

228 7372 35270 OLD

2025-12-

06-

12:20:49

md akbar 47 male rahana nadivrana SHALYA TANTRA

229 6003 35272 OLD

2025-12-

06-

12:22:36

rinku mondal 47 female shyamnagor jalodar SHALYA TANTRA

230 418 35276 OLD

2025-12-

06-

12:26:48

umar ali 36 male nilganj arsha SHALYA TANTRA

231 6245 35282 OLD

2025-12-

06-

12:31:24

ajijul haque 65 male teghoria bhagandar SHALYA TANTRA

232 9055 35293 NEW

2025-12-

06-

12:38:56

reba halder 65 female naihati parikartika SHALYA TANTRA

233 6333 35295 OLD

2025-12-

06-

12:40:45

santosh kr gupta 35 male fingapara arbuda SHALYA TANTRA



234 7656 35320 OLD

2025-12-

08-

09:33:41

munna khan 41 male kankinara arsha SHALYA TANTRA

235 3530 35326 OLD

2025-12-

08-

09:37:28

saikat roy 33 male bhatpara parikartika SHALYA TANTRA

236 72 35333 OLD

2025-12-

08-

09:41:21

DEBASISH

MONDAL
48 male SWARUPNAGOR gulma SHALYA TANTRA

237 9079 35334 NEW

2025-12-

08-

09:41:31

palash

pramanick
50 male keautia granthi SHALYA TANTRA

238 4434 35349 OLD

2025-12-

08-

09:51:48

arun hasda 42 male aranghata arsha SHALYA TANTRA

239 9084 35354 NEW

2025-12-

08-

09:54:09

mina kar 41 female shyamnagor arbuda SHALYA TANTRA

240 3789 35357 OLD

2025-12-

08-

09:59:26

nimai halder 65 male krishnanagor jaladar SHALYA TANTRA

241 8406 35361 OLD

2025-12-

08-

10:03:14

durba paul 36 Female belley pidika SHALYA TANTRA

242 7131 35365 OLD

2025-12-

08-

10:07:07

ramicha bibi 30 Female palta bhagandar SHALYA TANTRA

243 9089 35373 NEW

2025-12-

08-

10:13:57

jiaul haque 51 male jagaddal nadi vrana SHALYA TANTRA

244 5644 35375 OLD

2025-12-

08-

10:15:21

sachindra nath

sharma
80 male naihati arsha SHALYA TANTRA

245 5379 35396 OLD

2025-12-

08-

10:26:22

biren das 48 male dattapukur parikartika SHALYA TANTRA

246 9100 35408 NEW

2025-12-

08-

10:32:50

sefali sarkar 45 female narayanpur gulma SHALYA TANTRA

247 2293 35409 OLD

2025-12-

08-

10:36:55

chandravati

yadav
58 Female jagaddal arbuda SHALYA TANTRA

248 7330 35410 OLD

2025-12-

08-

10:37:18

suprovat shaw 50 male dumdum granthi SHALYA TANTRA

249 4896 35423 OLD

2025-12-

08-

10:43:45

sakina bibi 60 female bhabagachi pidika SHALYA TANTRA

250 5521 35435 OLD

2025-12-

08-

11:03:49

ajit patra 65 male nilganj arsha SHALYA TANTRA

251 5208 35453 OLD

2025-12-

08-

11:15:37

amir khan 43 male rampur jaladar SHALYA TANTRA



252 3431 35454 OLD

2025-12-

08-

11:17:01

binay shaw 48 male goyeshpur bhagandar SHALYA TANTRA

253 7740 35460 OLD

2025-12-

08-

11:21:53

uttam barik 70 male naihati gulma SHALYA TANTRA

254 7935 35465 OLD

2025-12-

08-

11:26:42

raju shil 50 male jagaddal arsha SHALYA TANTRA

255 7793 35467 OLD

2025-12-

08-

11:28:02

rupa hasda 31 female haskali parikartika SHALYA TANTRA

256 4437 35483 OLD

2025-12-

08-

11:38:29

bhahadur shaw 72 male guma pidika SHALYA TANTRA

257 5241 35486 OLD

2025-12-

08-

11:40:01

gour sarkar 51 male katadanga arbuda SHALYA TANTRA

258 1011 35496 OLD

2025-12-

08-

11:47:15

hossain ali

mondal
40 male chapuria bhagandar SHALYA TANTRA

259 3055 35500 OLD

2025-12-

08-

11:49:44

saraswati devi 70 female kankinara arsha SHALYA TANTRA

260 3858 35502 OLD

2025-12-

08-

11:54:07

shikha paul 55 female panpur granthi SHALYA TANTRA

261 7485 35507 OLD

2025-12-

08-

11:59:48

sandhya kari 55 female halishar gulma SHALYA TANTRA

262 5193 35519 OLD

2025-12-

08-

12:09:49

gouri nath 41 Female naihati bhagandar SHALYA TANTRA

263 7974 35522 OLD

2025-12-

08-

12:12:13

priyanka shaw 36 female kankinara arsha SHALYA TANTRA

264 8515 35527 OLD

2025-12-

08-

12:20:39

nimu bhowmick 60 male naihati parikartika SHALYA TANTRA

265 9116 35534 NEW

2025-12-

08-

12:24:25

basanti sarkar 58 female bkp arbuda SHALYA TANTRA

266 1164 35537 OLD

2025-12-

08-

12:30:21

kohinur bibi 51 Female danga arsha SHALYA TANTRA

267 1877 35560 OLD

2025-12-

08-

12:53:56

sankar sharma 60 male barasat bhagandar SHALYA TANTRA

268 3880 35561 OLD

2025-12-

08-

12:54:21

avijit debnath 31 male jagaddal arsha SHALYA TANTRA

269 5797 35575 OLD

2025-12-

08-

13:06:17

biltu chowdhury 50 male shyamnagor pidika SHALYA TANTRA



270 2075 35582 OLD

2025-12-

08-

13:11:25

monimala

swarnakar
52 female matarangi jaladar SHALYA TANTRA

271 9121 35590 NEW

2025-12-

08-

13:19:02

apama ghosh 47 female rajendrapur granthi SHALYA TANTRA

272 9122 35591 NEW

2025-12-

08-

13:19:49

swapan kr banik 54 male chakdaha parikartika SHALYA TANTRA

273 8670 35596 OLD

2025-12-

08-

13:23:31

kishan singh 40 male naihati arsha SHALYA TANTRA

274 9125 35601 NEW

2025-12-

08-

13:28:54

ashtami santra 29 female hekampur bhagandar SHALYA TANTRA

275 6098 35609 OLD

2025-12-

08-

13:40:14

md masud rana 46 male rautara PARIKARTIKA SHALYA TANTRA

276 5922 35643 OLD

2025-12-

09-

09:35:36

sakila bibi 45 female amdanga arsha SHALYA TANTRA

277 6129 35645 OLD

2025-12-

09-

09:36:45

puspo mondal 38 Female koyrapur parikartika SHALYA TANTRA

278 7520 35649 OLD

2025-12-

09-

09:38:37

goutam mondal 35 male barasat gulma SHALYA TANTRA

279 6312 35659 OLD

2025-12-

09-

09:48:28

md rahaman 70 male amdanga granthi SHALYA TANTRA

280 3832 35663 OLD

2025-12-

09-

09:50:35

hiran shaw 45 male kankinara jaladar SHALYA TANTRA

281 3428 35676 OLD

2025-12-

09-

10:01:29

ranjan saha 41 male bkp pidika SHALYA TANTRA

282 7506 35682 OLD

2025-12-

09-

10:08:22

monoj kumar

kundu
51 male naihati bhagandar SHALYA TANTRA

283 7391 35697 OLD

2025-12-

09-

10:19:02

mampi mondal 43 female kolkata parikartika SHALYA TANTRA

284 7215 35698 OLD

2025-12-

09-

10:19:41

azida bibi 41 Female adhahata gulma SHALYA TANTRA

285 8636 35702 OLD

2025-12-

09-

10:25:57

rojina bibi 46 Female danga arbuda SHALYA TANTRA

286 7708 35704 OLD

2025-12-

09-

10:27:07

mitali ghosh 38 female kankinara arsha SHALYA TANTRA

287 9157 35707 NEW

2025-12-

09-

10:28:35

usha majumder 37 female rampur pidika SHALYA TANTRA



288 1264 35713 OLD

2025-12-

09-

10:35:49

selima khatun 50 female sashipur gulma SHALYA TANTRA

289 6835 35714 OLD

2025-12-

09-

10:36:22

mahesh kr shaw 45 male kankinara arsha SHALYA TANTRA

290 7487 35722 OLD

2025-12-

09-

10:45:40

jiten mondal 47 male shyamnagor granthi SHALYA TANTRA

291 109 35728 OLD

2025-12-

09-

10:48:31

atul prasad shaw 51 male danga arbuda SHALYA TANTRA

292 1455 35737 OLD

2025-12-

09-

11:03:12

REKHA

CHOWDHURY
54 female JAGADDAL gulma SHALYA TANTRA

293 1191 35745 OLD

2025-12-

09-

11:09:47

manali das 60 Female belley arsha SHALYA TANTRA

294 9161 35756 NEW

2025-12-

09-

11:18:20

mira rani ghosh 55 female agorpara pidika SHALYA TANTRA

295 9163 35764 NEW

2025-12-

09-

11:22:30

ajoy kr das 48 male bandal bhagandar SHALYA TANTRA

296 9164 35771 NEW

2025-12-

09-

11:26:04

shibhu mondal 55 male amdanga jaladar SHALYA TANTRA

297 3707 35777 OLD

2025-12-

09-

11:34:23

ram pada

ghoshal
65 male naihati arbuda SHALYA TANTRA

298 6836 35789 OLD

2025-12-

09-

11:41:23

surendra kr

sharma
44 male naihati parikartika SHALYA TANTRA

299 4735 35791 OLD

2025-12-

09-

11:43:02

sokorjan bibi 41 female danga arsha SHALYA TANTRA

300 9169 35795 NEW

2025-12-

09-

11:47:47

hamid mollah 65 male padhalobpur pidika SHALYA TANTRA

301 4951 35798 OLD

2025-12-

09-

11:51:13

arati ghoshal 70 Female narayanpur jaladar SHALYA TANTRA

302 9173 35809 NEW

2025-12-

09-

11:58:15

sk tajuddin 44 male danga granthi SHALYA TANTRA

303 1639 35820 OLD

2025-12-

09-

12:04:17

PRATAB GHOSH 70 male JAGADDAL bhagandar SHALYA TANTRA

304 2567 35823 OLD

2025-12-

09-

12:05:59

archana thakur 50 female rathtala arsha SHALYA TANTRA

305 3954 35831 OLD

2025-12-

09-

12:14:56

uma manna 46 female ichhapur arbuda SHALYA TANTRA



306 7390 35841 OLD

2025-12-

09-

12:20:14

suman ghorui 50 male narayanpur parikartika SHALYA TANTRA

307 8553 35850 OLD

2025-12-

09-

12:25:38

raju srivastav 36 male bhatpara granthi SHALYA TANTRA

308 7964 35854 OLD

2025-12-

09-

12:27:30

kousik maitra 45 male naihati arbuda SHALYA TANTRA

309 2320 35857 OLD

2025-12-

09-

12:29:22

rakia bibi 48 Female danga arsha SHALYA TANTRA

310 2786 35860 OLD

2025-12-

09-

12:31:19

tapati pramanick 69 Female narayanpur granthi SHALYA TANTRA

311 230 35865 OLD

2025-12-

09-

12:34:10

bijali bose 55 female belley arbuda SHALYA TANTRA

312 2873 35872 OLD

2025-12-

09-

12:38:06

anita raha 45 Female naihati gulma SHALYA TANTRA

313 2000 35873 OLD

2025-12-

09-

12:39:11

dipika chawrasia 32 female naihati pidika SHALYA TANTRA

314 1280 35880 OLD

2025-12-

09-

12:45:39

RUPALI DAS 45 female RANAGHAT arsha SHALYA TANTRA

315 6621 35883 OLD

2025-12-

09-

12:46:59

dipali ghosh 50 Female barasat parikartika SHALYA TANTRA

316 6842 35887 OLD

2025-12-

09-

12:48:57

putul debnath 58 Female kanchrapara jaladar SHALYA TANTRA

317 736 35897 OLD

2025-12-

09-

12:58:12

jharna patra 37 female belley bhagandar SHALYA TANTRA

318 7349 35898 OLD

2025-12-

09-

12:58:46

mira biswas 62 female mirhati arsha SHALYA TANTRA

319 1890 35904 OLD

2025-12-

09-

13:02:38

usha yadav 50 female bkp gulma SHALYA TANTRA

320 8864 35914 OLD

2025-12-

09-

13:10:25

piyali majumder 69 Female madral arbuda SHALYA TANTRA

321 6422 35918 OLD

2025-12-

09-

13:14:52

rekha patra 60 Female borojaguli granthi SHALYA TANTRA

322 9192 35922 NEW

2025-12-

09-

13:17:09

farhana khatun 29 female dariapur arsha SHALYA TANTRA

323 8202 35952 OLD

2025-12-

10-

09:32:43

sananda sinha 29 Female shyamnagor arsha SHALYA TANTRA



324 9215 35959 NEW

2025-12-

10-

09:36:30

menoka singha 48 female dumdum granthi SHALYA TANTRA

325 400 35968 OLD

2025-12-

10-

09:41:21

kakali karmakar 51 female jagaddal arbuda SHALYA TANTRA

326 4364 35969 OLD

2025-12-

10-

09:41:51

raju sikder 41 male madral gulma SHALYA TANTRA

327 1198 35976 OLD

2025-12-

10-

09:45:32

MAUSUMI

SARKAR
45 female KEAUTIA pidika SHALYA TANTRA

328 3161 35979 OLD

2025-12-

10-

09:47:39

RACHANA

SARKAR
32 Female BKP jaladar SHALYA TANTRA

329 8427 35996 OLD

2025-12-

10-

10:07:17

debasish kar 35 male rathtala arsha SHALYA TANTRA

330 6636 36002 OLD

2025-12-

10-

10:10:18

md salmanuddin 21 male padhalovpur parikartika SHALYA TANTRA

331 4004 36014 OLD

2025-12-

10-

10:15:57

dipika koley 51 female shantipur arbuda SHALYA TANTRA

332 5295 36019 OLD

2025-12-

10-

10:18:29

sabirun bibi 46 female majhipara arsha SHALYA TANTRA

333 2416 36025 OLD

2025-12-

10-

10:25:27

bhupal mondal 45 male dattapukur pidika SHALYA TANTRA

334 3362 36044 OLD

2025-12-

10-

10:39:31

rupa majhi 41 Female ashoknagor gulma SHALYA TANTRA

335 8638 36057 OLD

2025-12-

10-

10:45:49

sakera bibi 60 Female sikira jaladar SHALYA TANTRA

336 2801 36066 OLD

2025-12-

10-

10:54:48

lila majumder 41 Female ichhapur parikatika SHALYA TANTRA

337 5549 36067 OLD

2025-12-

10-

10:55:22

pizush saha 40 male barasat arbuda SHALYA TANTRA

338 9224 36088 NEW

2025-12-

10-

11:21:28

swapan mondal 48 male shyamnagor granthi SHALYA TANTRA

339 6257 36091 OLD

2025-12-

10-

11:23:16

joydeb saha 53 male madral pidika SHALYA TANTRA

340 5470 36092 OLD
2025-12-

10-11:23:51
nilima mondal 48 Female shyamnagor gulma SHALYA TANTRA

341 8330 36098 OLD

2025-12-

10-

11:29:15

devika shaw 30 Female rahana arsha SHALYA TANTRA

342 5461 36110 OLD
2025-12-

10-11:37:13
shaguffa rayaz 25 female kankinara bhagandar SHALYA TANTRA



343 9226 36113 NEW

2025-12-

10-

11:38:38

urmila nandi 38 female amdanga parikartika SHALYA TANTRA

344 3413 36128 OLD

2025-12-

10-

11:48:03

dilip mal 57 male jaguli jaladar SHALYA TANTRA

345 7930 36131 OLD

2025-12-

10-

11:49:34

maloti paul 30 female kuliagorh bhagandar SHALYA TANTRA

346 5676 36135 OLD

2025-12-

10-

11:51:38

fatema bibi 43 female nimdaria arsha SHALYA TANTRA

347 7208 36146 OLD

2025-12-

10-

12:01:26

hasi mahapatra 70 female narayanpur pidika SHALYA TANTRA

348 5728 36149 OLD

2025-12-

10-

12:08:02

md liakat mollah 52 male sadhanpur jaladar SHALYA TANTRA

349 2398 36161 OLD

2025-12-

10-

12:19:10

sudip ghosh 36 male shyamnagor parikartika SHALYA TANTRA

350 9230 36164 NEW

2025-12-

10-

12:20:24

subir roy 48 male rampur arsha SHALYA TANTRA

351 8130 36171 OLD

2025-12-

10-

12:24:32

subrata sarkar 46 male maderpur parikartika SHALYA TANTRA

352 1220 36172 OLD

2025-12-

10-

12:25:17

reba mallick 45 female narayanpur pidika SHALYA TANTRA

353 6835 36187 OLD

2025-12-

10-

12:37:50

mahesh kr shaw 45 male kankinara bhagandar SHALYA TANTRA

354 8557 36196 OLD

2025-12-

10-

12:51:07

nabendu sen 22 male naihati pidika SHALYA TANTRA

355 7964 36197 OLD

2025-12-

10-

12:54:28

kousik maitra 45 male naihati gulma SHALYA TANTRA

356 9239 36202 NEW

2025-12-

10-

12:58:43

dipak debnath 51 male ichhapur arsha SHALYA TANTRA

357 8219 36207 OLD

2025-12-

10-

13:01:43

kishor mondal 55 male golghar jaladar SHALYA TANTRA

358 9241 36209 NEW

2025-12-

10-

13:02:28

rajesh kr das 37 male hazinagor arbuda SHALYA TANTRA

359 2346 36212 OLD

2025-12-

10-

13:05:13

rina swarnakar 45 female dumdum parikartika SHALYA TANTRA

360 8218 36215 OLD

2025-12-

10-

13:06:42

kamala devi 45 Female gouripur pidika SHALYA TANTRA



361 7323 36221 OLD

2025-12-

10-

13:10:55

adit parui 29 male belley bhagandar SHALYA TANTRA

362 9249 36228 NEW

2025-12-

10-

13:15:50

shila mondal 48 female uchhegorh arsha SHALYA TANTRA

363 9251 36232 NEW

2025-12-

10-

13:17:53

uttam mondal 62 male mirhati pidika SHALYA TANTRA

364 9252 36233 NEW

2025-12-

10-

13:18:29

prem shaw 21 male kankinara jaladar SHALYA TANTRA

365 7971 36236 OLD

2025-12-

10-

13:20:28

mala roy 43 Female gouripur gulma SHALYA TANTRA

366 7329 36266 OLD

2025-12-

11-

09:42:26

hakim mondal 60 male avirampur granthi SHALYA TANTRA

367 7296 36273 OLD

2025-12-

11-

09:45:41

md arabul 46 male amdanga arsha SHALYA TANTRA

368 986 36276 OLD

2025-12-

11-

09:47:21

JHARNA

MONDAL
53 Female MIRHATI parikartika SHALYA TANTRA

369 9281 36285 NEW

2025-12-

11-

09:56:10

dulal basak 61 male ichhapur pidika SHALYA TANTRA

370 3530 36296 OLD

2025-12-

11-

10:07:06

saikat roy 33 male bhatpara bhagandar SHALYA TANTRA

371 2352 36304 OLD

2025-12-

11-

10:10:27

sk siddik ali 43 male jagulia arsha SHALYA TANTRA

372 6546 36307 OLD
2025-12-

11-10:11:33

BIKASH CH.

PATRA
62 male BAROJAGULY gulma SHALYA TANTRA

373 4806 36317 OLD

2025-12-

11-

10:22:36

shikha kar 50 female kanchrapara jaladar SHALYA TANTRA

374 5361 36318 OLD

2025-12-

11-

10:23:00

samaresh gupta 48 male bhatpara arsha SHALYA TANTRA

375 9289 36323 NEW

2025-12-

11-

10:30:32

diptendu bera 40 male madral granthi SHALYA TANTRA

376 6372 36329 OLD

2025-12-

11-

10:39:23

dhanu saha 52 male narayanpur parikartika SHALYA TANTRA

377 6535 36332 OLD

2025-12-

11-

10:40:54

selima bibi 48 female sankarpur pidika SHALYA TANTRA

378 2998 36340 OLD

2025-12-

11-

10:50:33

aliul islam 43 male rampur bhagandar SHALYA TANTRA

379 9295 36350 NEW
2025-12-

11-11:00:17
abhijit khan 35 male amdanga arsha SHALYA TANTRA



380 5804 36360 OLD
2025-12-

11-11:16:31
dilip ghosh 50 male panpur gulma SHALYA TANTRA

381 7851 36366 OLD
2025-12-

11-11:19:25
biren hasda 42 male palta parikartika SHALYA TANTRA

382 5512 36373 OLD
2025-12-

11-11:27:55
sanjoy datta 50 male shyamnagor pidika SHALYA TANTRA

383 5423 36374 OLD

2025-12-

11-

11:28:20

biren sarkar 41 male golabari granthi SHALYA TANTRA

384 6438 36382 OLD
2025-12-

11-11:37:18
halima begam 44 Female bugjola arsha SHALYA TANTRA

385 5904 36401 OLD

2025-12-

11-

11:50:34

fajila bibi 38 Female amdanga pidika SHALYA TANTRA

386 6852 36408 OLD

2025-12-

11-

11:59:02

sanku nath 60 male rampur jaladar SHALYA TANTRA

387 4480 36411 OLD

2025-12-

11-

12:00:19

riaul mondal 47 male kharu bhagandar SHALYA TANTRA

388 1120 36429 OLD
2025-12-

11-12:13:55
pachu bonik 48 male sthirpara arsha SHALYA TANTRA

389 1469 36441 OLD
2025-12-

11-12:19:12
md raju 45 male amdanga parikartika SHALYA TANTRA

390 3932 36448 OLD
2025-12-

11-12:27:41
jhimli datta 36 Female chandannagor gulma SHALYA TANTRA

391 9315 36452 NEW

2025-12-

11-

12:29:08

satyabrata dey 50 male shyamnagor pidika SHALYA TANTRA

392 2133 36457 OLD
2025-12-

11-12:31:33
kiran prasad 31 male golghar arsha SHALYA TANTRA

393 5989 36473 OLD

2025-12-

11-

12:46:06

priyotosh halder 40 male bhatpara parikartika SHALYA TANTRA

394 5630 36474 OLD

2025-12-

11-

12:46:29

montajul islam 38 male sashipur bhagandar SHALYA TANTRA

395 5619 36475 OLD

2025-12-

11-

12:46:56

paritosh ghosh 70 male rampur granthi SHALYA TANTRA

396 9323 36490 NEW

2025-12-

11-

13:09:36

reba biswas 42 female rajibpur arbuda SHALYA TANTRA

397 7859 36496 OLD
2025-12-

11-13:17:32
subhojit paul 28 male kankinara parikartika SHALYA TANTRA

398 9329 36508 NEW
2025-12-

11-13:24:12
mandira paul 30 female barasat arsha SHALYA TANTRA

399 5165 36533 OLD

2025-12-

12-

09:41:41

firaj khan 43 male adhata arbuda SHALYA TANTRA

400 4147 36534 OLD

2025-12-

12-

09:44:33

humayun

mondal
44 male titagorh arsha SHALYA TANTRA



401 7809 36540 OLD

2025-12-

12-

09:47:54

tinku routh 45 male palta pidika SHALYA TANTRA

402 7162 36546 OLD

2025-12-

12-

09:53:15

pampa sarkar 45 female hooghly parikartika SHALYA TANTRA

403 5497 36549 OLD

2025-12-

12-

09:54:58

ashim mondal 37 male kankinara jaladar SHALYA TANTRA

404 6422 36554 OLD

2025-12-

12-

09:57:23

rekha patra 60 female borojaguli bhagandar SHALYA TANTRA

405 675 36555 OLD

2025-12-

12-

09:57:53

TAPAS SHAW 41 male JAGADDAL granthi SHALYA TANTRA

406 3941 36560 OLD

2025-12-

12-

10:02:47

pratab das 50 male kushdanga arsha SHALYA TANTRA

407 1566 36568 OLD

2025-12-

12-

10:16:26

subrata

chowdhury
36 male chandpara gulma SHALYA TANTRA

408 5982 36569 OLD

2025-12-

12-

10:17:53

sumanta das 32 male ichhapur arbuda SHALYA TANTRA

409 143 36580 OLD

2025-12-

12-

10:23:14

AYSHA KHATUN 27 female AMDANGA granthi SHALYA TANTRA

410 1445 36583 OLD

2025-12-

12-

10:25:56

JAGADISH

MAHATO
57 male KEAUTIA parikartika SHALYA TANTRA

411 7752 36596 OLD

2025-12-

12-

10:37:19

pinki ghosh 37 Female panpur jaladar SHALYA TANTRA

412 3336 36598 OLD

2025-12-

12-

10:43:04

arindam chanda 32 male narayanpur pidika SHALYA TANTRA

413 6704 36606 OLD

2025-12-

12-

10:50:27

tiyasha parui 35 female amdanga arsha SHALYA TANTRA

414 1180 36609 OLD

2025-12-

12-

10:52:34

shila biswas 51 female narayanpur granthi SHALYA TANTRA

415 6659 36613 OLD

2025-12-

12-

10:54:49

souvik dey 38 male bhatpara gulma SHALYA TANTRA

416 6646 36617 OLD

2025-12-

12-

10:56:56

rita dhali 37 female tentulia bhagandar SHALYA TANTRA

417 5534 36623 OLD

2025-12-

12-

10:59:44

biren ghosh 72 male rampur arbuda SHALYA TANTRA

418 9347 36627 NEW

2025-12-

12-

11:03:45

mousumi das 33 female kankinara pidika SHALYA TANTRA



419 1144 36635 OLD

2025-12-

12-

11:09:22

piyali mondal 23 Female dogachia jaladar SHALYA TANTRA

420 6264 36648 OLD

2025-12-

12-

11:18:09

mira ghosh 65 female rampur arsha SHALYA TANTRA

421 6186 36656 OLD

2025-12-

12-

11:22:50

debol karmakar 50 male batkulla gulma SHALYA TANTRA

422 731 36658 OLD

2025-12-

12-

11:24:02

sandhya

chakraborty
52 female shyamnagor parikartika SHALYA TANTRA

423 900 36659 OLD

2025-12-

12-

11:24:35

RITESH MONDAL 41 male KANKINARA arbuda SHALYA TANTRA

424 3817 36663 OLD

2025-12-

12-

11:27:00

amit das 28 male golabari jaladar SHALYA TANTRA

425 3123 36676 OLD

2025-12-

12-

11:34:57

asraf ali 56 male kolkata arsha SHALYA TANTRA

426 6497 36695 OLD

2025-12-

12-

11:48:10

rupali saha 48 female subashpur pidika SHALYA TANTRA

427 4829 36696 OLD

2025-12-

12-

11:48:49

sulekha jana 50 female chuchura arbuda SHALYA TANTRA

428 9348 36710 NEW

2025-12-

12-

11:57:34

nabendu sen 24 male naihati gulma SHALYA TANTRA

429 7791 36711 OLD

2025-12-

12-

11:58:53

archana paul 50 Female naihati bhagandar SHALYA TANTRA

430 7774 36717 OLD

2025-12-

12-

12:02:22

piyali mondal 44 Female ranri granthi SHALYA TANTRA

431 5287 36724 OLD

2025-12-

12-

12:07:51

usha roy 56 Female ichhapur pidika SHALYA TANTRA

432 5390 36725 OLD

2025-12-

12-

12:08:19

sokorjan khatun 34 female barasat arsha SHALYA TANTRA

433 5413 36729 OLD

2025-12-

12-

12:10:52

jamil aktar 54 male kankinara pidika SHALYA TANTRA

434 4399 36735 OLD

2025-12-

12-

12:13:42

papia sur 36 female halishar granthi SHALYA TANTRA

435 6903 36736 OLD

2025-12-

12-

12:14:09

swapnasree

nandi
22 female kalyani arsha SHALYA TANTRA

436 3310 36752 OLD

2025-12-

12-

12:22:37

DEBANSHU

BHOWMICK
46 male BKP arbuda SHALYA TANTRA



437 9353 36753 NEW

2025-12-

12-

12:22:48

debika bose 57 female bhaharampur gulma SHALYA TANTRA

438 9356 36762 NEW

2025-12-

12-

12:28:59

sanchita biswas 42 female beraberia bhagandar SHALYA TANTRA

439 9359 36778 NEW

2025-12-

12-

12:37:00

nilay kundu 35 male narayanput arsha SHALYA TANTRA

440 7007 36794 OLD

2025-12-

13-

09:31:31

kalipada nag 50 male nilganj arsha SHALYA TANTRA

441 6747 36817 OLD

2025-12-

13-

09:43:28

sukamal pandey 44 male kanchrapara arbuda SHALYA TANTRA

442 4683 36823 OLD

2025-12-

13-

09:46:16

nityananda dhali 37 male chandigarh pidika SHALYA TANTRA

443 7894 36826 OLD

2025-12-

13-

09:47:56

rupali shil 43 female panpur jaladar SHALYA TANTRA

444 6380 36831 OLD

2025-12-

13-

09:50:15

biren das 60 male chakdaha gulma SHALYA TANTRA

445 3168 36832 OLD

2025-12-

13-

09:50:41

mohon kundu 47 male park sarkash arsha SHALYA TANTRA

446 9380 36843 NEW

2025-12-

13-

09:56:57

nilu shil 50 female beraberia granthi SHALYA TANTRA

447 4085 36845 OLD

2025-12-

13-

09:58:28

amita deb 27 female debock bhagandar SHALYA TANTRA

448 5385 36848 OLD

2025-12-

13-

09:59:42

tuku rani

mukhopadhyaya
49 female barasat arbuda SHALYA TANTRA

449 9383 36850 NEW

2025-12-

13-

10:00:25

dilip mondal 44 male ranri pidika SHALYA TANTRA

450 9385 36871 NEW

2025-12-

13-

10:19:29

shyamali das 25 female bkp arsha SHALYA TANTRA

451 6580 36875 OLD

2025-12-

13-

10:22:24

amal nath 61 male panpur arbuda SHALYA TANTRA

452 683 36879 OLD

2025-12-

13-

10:24:48

hanif mollah 77 male mukundapur jaladar SHALYA TANTRA

453 6707 36889 OLD

2025-12-

13-

10:31:18

jayanta datta 41 male jagaddal gulma SHALYA TANTRA

454 2268 36893 OLD

2025-12-

13-

10:33:10

arijit mondal 34 male tanra bhagandar SHALYA TANTRA



455 9391 36898 NEW

2025-12-

13-

10:39:19

bijoy thirpati 48 male naihati granthi SHALYA TANTRA

456 8537 36899 OLD

2025-12-

13-

10:40:14

rekha mondal 46 Female panpur pidika SHALYA TANTRA

457 5563 36923 OLD

2025-12-

13-

11:00:43

md din 54 male kankinara arbuda SHALYA TANTRA

458 8591 36940 OLD

2025-12-

13-

11:09:34

rabia bibi 48 Female kankinara arsha SHALYA TANTRA

459 82 36946 OLD
2025-12-

13-11:13:03
SUSMITA DHALI 60 Female ICHHAPUR jaladar SHALYA TANTRA

460 4683 36954 OLD

2025-12-

13-

11:20:18

nityananda dhali 37 male chandigarh gulma SHALYA TANTRA

461 5880 36960 OLD
2025-12-

13-11:24:13
bishnu guha 50 male dariapur granthi SHALYA TANTRA

462 7516 36968 OLD

2025-12-

13-

11:30:37

tama biswas 38 female dumdum pidika SHALYA TANTRA

463 9404 36993 NEW
2025-12-

13-11:51:54
santu golder 42 male dogachia bhagandar SHALYA TANTRA

464 5506 36994 OLD

2025-12-

13-

11:55:35

nirmal guha 48 male danga arsha SHALYA TANTRA

465 2771 36996 OLD
2025-12-

13-11:57:01
rakia bibi 48 female amdanga jaladar SHALYA TANTRA

466 9410 37005 NEW

2025-12-

13-

12:05:07

paresh gupta 46 male shyamnagor arbuda SHALYA TANTRA

467 1965 37007 OLD

2025-12-

13-

12:06:47

tapas ghosh 43 male naihati pidika SHALYA TANTRA

468 7046 37014 OLD
2025-12-

13-12:11:54
anita sarkar 65 Female d narayanpur granthi SHALYA TANTRA

469 9412 37016 NEW
2025-12-

13-12:13:12

papita

chowdhury
43 female payradanga arsha SHALYA TANTRA

470 5644 37024 OLD

2025-12-

13-

12:20:44

sachindra nath

sharma
80 male naihati pidika SHALYA TANTRA

471 9416 37030 NEW

2025-12-

13-

12:28:36

biren saha 50 male naihati arbuda SHALYA TANTRA

472 8568 37065 OLD

2025-12-

15-

09:31:26

ramesh gupta 46 male bhatpara pidika SHALYA TANTRA

473 8494 37070 OLD

2025-12-

15-

09:35:26

sujata adhikary 45 Female bkp granthi SHALYA TANTRA

474 6091 37089 OLD

2025-12-

15-

09:45:11

md ashabul 55 male sadhanpur arsha SHALYA TANTRA



475 6546 37096 OLD

2025-12-

15-

09:48:57

BIKASH CH.

PATRA
62 male BAROJAGULY arbuda SHALYA TANTRA

476 8698 37108 OLD

2025-12-

15-

09:55:21

md ali fajal 39 male hamidpur gulma SHALYA TANTRA

477 6113 37111 OLD

2025-12-

15-

09:57:25

sk ansar ali 44 male amdanga gulma SHALYA TANTRA

478 3161 37130 OLD

2025-12-

15-

10:09:10

dilip shil 63 male bajbaj bhagandara SHALYA TANTRA

479 9454 37132 NEW

2025-12-

15-

10:12:00

karuna gain 52 female ranaghat arsha SHALYA TANTRA

480 623 37137 OLD

2025-12-

15-

10:14:43

RABIN PATRA 47 male BELLEY arbuda SHALYA TANTRA

481 418 37148 OLD

2025-12-

15-

10:27:40

umar ali 36 male nilganj arsha SHALYA TANTRA

482 2781 37154 OLD

2025-12-

15-

10:35:13

golam hossain 60 male khandasarkar pidika SHALYA TANTRA

483 3239 37155 OLD

2025-12-

15-

10:35:56

shila paul 45 Female rampur pidika SHALYA TANTRA

484 6477 37164 OLD

2025-12-

15-

10:42:00

md ali hossain 70 male sohora parikartika SHALYA TANTRA

485 7415 37165 OLD

2025-12-

15-

10:43:19

anil dhar 60 male taraberia jaladara SHALYA TANTRA

486 5676 37167 OLD

2025-12-

15-

10:46:50

fatema bibi 43 Female nimdaria bhagandara SHALYA TANTRA

487 8597 37173 OLD

2025-12-

15-

10:50:17

karuna das 45 Female ranaghat granthi SHALYA TANTRA

488 5859 37185 OLD

2025-12-

15-

10:59:12

bijoy thirpati 57 male naihati arbuda SHALYA TANTRA

489 5655 37192 OLD

2025-12-

15-

11:02:59

saikat mollah 51 male rampur parikartika SHALYA TANTRA

490 2675 37199 OLD

2025-12-

15-

11:05:45

ujjal modok 43 male bhatpara pidika SHALYA TANTRA

491 9460 37220 NEW

2025-12-

15-

11:34:49

kartick das 38 male beraberia arsha SHALYA TANTRA

492 574 37237 OLD

2025-12-

15-

11:56:56

parimal sarkar 41 male narayanpur granthi SHALYA TANTRA



493 1917 37241 OLD

2025-12-

15-

12:05:19

nikhil mondal 60 male tentulia gulma SHALYA TANTRA

494 7378 37247 OLD
2025-12-

15-12:11:56
payel majumder 42 female ranaghat pidika SHALYA TANTRA

495 916 37249 OLD

2025-12-

15-

12:14:37

RAGHU MONDAL 39 male BERABERIA jaladara SHALYA TANTRA

496 9470 37259 NEW

2025-12-

15-

12:20:14

md ejajul haque 35 male amdanga arsha SHALYA TANTRA

497 7356 37260 OLD

2025-12-

15-

12:21:29

faruk islam 44 male rampur parikartika SHALYA TANTRA

498 1989 37266 OLD

2025-12-

15-

12:28:53

pizush guha 45 male bkp gulma SHALYA TANTRA

499 7362 37267 OLD

2025-12-

15-

12:29:21

md abbash ali 76 male golabari pidika SHALYA TANTRA

500 9472 37273 NEW

2025-12-

15-

12:32:12

abu hanif 53 male dankuni arsha SHALYA TANTRA

501 6758 37278 OLD

2025-12-

15-

12:35:08

soumick

chatterjee
42 male siliguri vrana SHALYA TANTRA

502 1667 37298 OLD

2025-12-

15-

12:49:39

rathin mondal 37 male ichhapur gulma SHALYA TANTRA

503 596 37310 OLD

2025-12-

15-

12:56:42

surajit paul 45 male belley kadara SHALYA TANTRA

504 7135 37315 OLD

2025-12-

15-

12:59:15

anita bera 24 female belley arsha SHALYA TANTRA

505 5038 37319 OLD

2025-12-

15-

13:01:35

nityananda

kundu
24 male habra vidradhi SHALYA TANTRA

506 9479 37336 NEW

2025-12-

15-

13:10:19

susanta datta 48 male kushdanga pidika SHALYA TANTRA

507 8 37340 OLD

2025-12-

15-

13:13:53

md.ashadul 60 male danga arsha SHALYA TANTRA

508 5157 37342 OLD

2025-12-

15-

13:14:52

monidipa shaw 45 Female kankinara gulma SHALYA TANTRA

509 4134 37358 OLD

2025-12-

15-

13:28:20

sakina bibi 45 female rampur arsha SHALYA TANTRA

510 8697 37361 OLD

2025-12-

15-

13:35:09

prafullya sarkar 57 male naihati kadara SHALYA TANTRA

511 7035 37362 OLD 2025-12-

15-

nila gupta 52 Female halishar gulma SHALYA TANTRA



13:35:53

512 6618 37365 OLD

2025-12-

15-

13:39:06

subhra ghosh 39 male naihati kadar SHALYA TANTRA

513 9484 37371 NEW

2025-12-

15-

13:41:58

joyram yadav 51 male dhankal kadar SHALYA TANTRA

514 8585 37377 OLD

2025-12-

15-

13:50:10

purnima kundu 53 female subhaspur arsha SHALYA TANTRA

515 2242 37379 OLD

2025-12-

15-

13:52:39

aloka paul 39 female bhatpara katishoola SHALYA TANTRA

516 5644 37403 OLD

2025-12-

16-

09:31:43

sachindra nath

sharma
80 male naihati arsha SHALYA TANTRA

517 7703 37408 OLD

2025-12-

16-

09:34:57

tarun patra 50 male taraberia bhagandhar SHALYA TANTRA

518 2952 37411 OLD

2025-12-

16-

09:37:39

gonesh biswas 47 male danga pidika SHALYA TANTRA

519 2781 37418 OLD

2025-12-

16-

09:41:12

kasem mallick 36 male danga parikartika SHALYA TANTRA

520 4291 37425 OLD

2025-12-

16-

09:46:12

ganga prasad

shaw
70 male bhatpara arsha SHALYA TANTRA

521 2908 37436 OLD

2025-12-

16-

09:53:25

nazma khatun 45 female kankinara bhagandhar SHALYA TANTRA

522 4998 37438 OLD

2025-12-

16-

09:54:45

dilp nandi 47 male naihati arsha SHALYA TANTRA

523 7862 37441 OLD

2025-12-

16-

10:01:41

kajuli roy 45 female belgoria parikartika SHALYA TANTRA

524 5746 37450 OLD

2025-12-

16-

10:08:35

anirban

majumder
48 male bijoynagor parikartika SHALYA TANTRA

525 9515 37476 NEW

2025-12-

16-

10:30:21

md akbar ali 65 male bodai arsha SHALYA TANTRA

526 8728 37478 OLD

2025-12-

16-

10:33:05

antara majumder 48 Female naihati parikartika SHALYA TANTRA

527 8334 37499 OLD

2025-12-

16-

10:53:33

rizia bibi 35 female kharigachi bhagandhar SHALYA TANTRA

528 9518 37505 NEW

2025-12-

16-

10:59:11

indrani dey 56 female dariapur arsha SHALYA TANTRA

529 8856 37508 OLD

2025-12-

16-

11:01:23

laket sarkar 48 Female shyamnagor pidika SHALYA TANTRA



530 9519 37522 NEW
2025-12-

16-11:11:58
arpan bera 45 male bhatpara parikartika SHALYA TANTRA

531 5793 37536 OLD

2025-12-

16-

11:22:14

piyali ghosh 70 Female beraberia bhagandhar SHALYA TANTRA

532 4086 37543 OLD

2025-12-

16-

11:26:39

lalita mondal 50 female danga kadar SHALYA TANTRA

533 9523 37552 NEW
2025-12-

16-11:31:01
maya chowdhury 42 female keautia arsha SHALYA TANTRA

534 9524 37557 NEW
2025-12-

16-11:36:21
bithi kar 37 female naihati kadar SHALYA TANTRA

535 3443 37570 OLD

2025-12-

16-

11:46:44

rupa rajbanshi 36 Female ichhapur bhagandhar SHALYA TANTRA

536 9526 37573 NEW

2025-12-

16-

11:51:50

farid khan 41 male hasnabad parikartika SHALYA TANTRA

537 6440 37587 OLD
2025-12-

16-12:13:15
rimpa khatun 25 Female padhalobpur pidika SHALYA TANTRA

538 6989 37591 OLD

2025-12-

16-

12:17:00

atul prasad sen 71 male naihati kadar SHALYA TANTRA

539 6710 37594 OLD

2025-12-

16-

12:18:35

dipankar mondal 47 male keautia parikartika SHALYA TANTRA

540 6665 37595 OLD

2025-12-

16-

12:19:06

ranjan goswami 47 male kankinara arsha SHALYA TANTRA

541 3776 37597 OLD

2025-12-

16-

12:20:32

sampa das 45 Female shyamnagor parikartika SHALYA TANTRA

542 3772 37603 OLD

2025-12-

16-

12:24:12

bina shaw 45 Female kankinara parikartika SHALYA TANTRA

543 6245 37608 OLD

2025-12-

16-

12:28:49

ajijul haque 65 male teghoria arsha SHALYA TANTRA

544 2546 37620 OLD

2025-12-

16-

12:37:20

sunil kr tamang 42 male bkp bhagandhar SHALYA TANTRA

545 7970 37627 OLD

2025-12-

16-

12:45:27

sudipta mondal 29 male dumdum pidika SHALYA TANTRA

546 4683 37628 OLD

2025-12-

16-

12:46:01

nityananda dhali 37 male chandigarh kadar SHALYA TANTRA

547 4231 37637 OLD

2025-12-

16-

12:52:19

subhankar

chakraborty
32 male shyamnagor arsha SHALYA TANTRA

548 6742 37642 OLD

2025-12-

16-

12:56:12

fatema bibi 31 Female kumarduni parikartika SHALYA TANTRA

549 8139 37650 OLD 2025-12-

16-

sekender dhukre 55 male rafipur bhagandhar SHALYA TANTRA



13:06:50

550 3799 37651 OLD

2025-12-

16-

13:07:20

tapas ghosh 43 male kankinara parikartika SHALYA TANTRA

551 5374 37668 OLD

2025-12-

16-

13:27:48

kalpana mondal 52 female shyamnagor kadar SHALYA TANTRA

552 2218 37670 OLD

2025-12-

16-

13:28:49

biswanath

adhikary
42 male kankinara parikartika SHALYA TANTRA

553 8452 37672 OLD

2025-12-

16-

13:30:23

bandana biswas 46 Female balagorh pidika SHALYA TANTRA

554 7618 37678 OLD

2025-12-

16-

13:35:13

asma bano 47 Female kankinara arsha SHALYA TANTRA

555 7140 37681 OLD

2025-12-

16-

13:37:43

nashiruddin 39 male dariapur parikartika SHALYA TANTRA

556 9536 37684 NEW

2025-12-

16-

13:45:05

kanak das 38 female jagaddal bhagandhar SHALYA TANTRA

557 2903 37709 OLD

2025-12-

17-

09:33:43

priyanka prasad 42 female bhatpara arsha SHALYA TANTRA

558 6599 37715 OLD

2025-12-

17-

09:44:17

rakesh patra 46 male panpur parikartika SHALYA TANTRA

559 7989 37735 OLD

2025-12-

17-

09:57:59

sujit sarkar 47 male naihati kadar SHALYA TANTRA

560 8064 37742 OLD

2025-12-

17-

10:03:25

paran bera 65 male adhata bhagandhar SHALYA TANTRA

561 8372 37746 OLD

2025-12-

17-

10:07:12

md jalil 72 male sadhanpur parikartika SHALYA TANTRA

562 8067 37755 OLD

2025-12-

17-

10:14:41

sipra shaw 50 female kankinara pidika SHALYA TANTRA

563 9573 37763 NEW

2025-12-

17-

10:20:28

anju das 48 female kankinara parikartika SHALYA TANTRA

564 4107 37784 OLD

2025-12-

17-

10:57:22

rajendar mallick 39 male naihati arsha SHALYA TANTRA

565 521 37786 OLD

2025-12-

17-

10:58:11

monirul mondal 64 male kharu parikartika SHALYA TANTRA

566 7253 37788 OLD

2025-12-

17-

10:59:00

usha rani das 65 female halishar bhagandhar SHALYA TANTRA

567 9580 37789 NEW

2025-12-

17-

10:59:12

minati mondal 65 female bora kadar SHALYA TANTRA



568 5404 37795 OLD
2025-12-

17-11:03:11
suravi shaw 25 female simurali arsha SHALYA TANTRA

569 9583 37801 NEW
2025-12-

17-11:07:21
malu roy 33 female shyamnagor bhagandhar SHALYA TANTRA

570 9584 37805 NEW
2025-12-

17-11:12:35
bhola ghosh 52 male panpur pidika SHALYA TANTRA

571 7780 37812 OLD
2025-12-

17-11:16:31
ruma kar 53 female dariapur parikartika SHALYA TANTRA

572 6761 37818 OLD

2025-12-

17-

11:22:27

sabir ali 40 male beraberia kadar SHALYA TANTRA

573 5223 37843 OLD
2025-12-

17-11:45:15
dulal tarafder 71 male panpur bhagandhar SHALYA TANTRA

574 7755 37845 OLD

2025-12-

17-

11:46:25

md alekjander 70 male sikira arsha SHALYA TANTRA

575 1402 37850 OLD
2025-12-

17-11:51:07
rupa chatterjee 35 female ichhapur parikartika SHALYA TANTRA

576 2614 37853 OLD

2025-12-

17-

11:52:59

goutam dey 45 male rampur arsha SHALYA TANTRA

577 546 37867 OLD

2025-12-

17-

12:05:00

ohida bibi 41 female amdanga pidika SHALYA TANTRA

578 2208 37878 OLD
2025-12-

17-12:12:31
gungun roy 47 female palpara bhagandhar SHALYA TANTRA

579 5610 37879 OLD

2025-12-

17-

12:14:04

raju shaw 30 male kankinara kadar SHALYA TANTRA

580 2346 37881 OLD

2025-12-

17-

12:17:38

rina swarnakar 45 Female dumdum bhagandhar SHALYA TANTRA

581 4891 37888 OLD

2025-12-

17-

12:24:02

binod shaw 50 male kankinara pidika SHALYA TANTRA

582 2557 37899 OLD

2025-12-

17-

12:32:54

SUSMITA DAS 45 Female BEHALA arsha SHALYA TANTRA

583 5172 37903 OLD

2025-12-

17-

12:39:40

jogesh mahato 70 male d narayanpur kadar SHALYA TANTRA

584 8368 37905 OLD

2025-12-

17-

12:40:45

md saifuddin 50 male amdanga bhagandhar SHALYA TANTRA

585 5805 37909 OLD

2025-12-

17-

12:46:08

ram kundu 48 male taherpur arsha SHALYA TANTRA

586 6472 37911 OLD

2025-12-

17-

12:47:48

amresh ghosh 60 male ashoknagor parikartika SHALYA TANTRA

587 9605 37916 NEW

2025-12-

17-

12:53:24

krishna benerjee 54 female halishar bhagandhar SHALYA TANTRA



588 8557 37920 OLD

2025-12-

17-

12:56:01

nabendu sen 22 male naihati arsha SHALYA TANTRA

589 8919 37922 OLD

2025-12-

17-

12:57:09

kaji sirajul islam 52 male barasat kadar SHALYA TANTRA

590 9608 37928 NEW

2025-12-

17-

13:00:56

susanta kr biswas 64 male shyamnagor bhagandhar SHALYA TANTRA

591 9610 37931 NEW

2025-12-

17-

13:05:31

sumita goswami 58 female naihati pidika SHALYA TANTRA

592 9239 37935 OLD

2025-12-

17-

13:08:45

dipak debnath 51 male ichhapur parikartika SHALYA TANTRA

593 7140 37951 OLD

2025-12-

17-

13:24:01

nashiruddin 39 male dariapur arsha SHALYA TANTRA

594 7713 37982 OLD

2025-12-

18-

09:36:42

fajila bibi 34 female danga kadar SHALYA TANTRA

595 8751 38003 OLD

2025-12-

18-

09:53:29

barnali modok 44 Female halisahar bhagandhar SHALYA TANTRA

596 7218 38012 OLD

2025-12-

18-

10:02:41

rakesh patra 28 male taraberia pidika SHALYA TANTRA

597 6758 38026 OLD

2025-12-

18-

10:15:55

soumick

chatterjee
42 male siliguri kadar SHALYA TANTRA

598 6612 38029 OLD

2025-12-

18-

10:17:44

sushma manav 48 Female kankinara arsha SHALYA TANTRA

599 9655 38046 NEW

2025-12-

18-

10:30:06

anisha khatoon 35 female kalyani pidika SHALYA TANTRA

600 1158 38047 OLD

2025-12-

18-

10:31:01

PRADIP HALDER 48 male NAIHATI bhagandhar SHALYA TANTRA

601 9656 38049 NEW

2025-12-

18-

10:31:46

punnendu shaw 50 male kankinara parikartika SHALYA TANTRA

602 7421 38052 OLD

2025-12-

18-

10:36:57

md akbar ali 50 male sikira pidika SHALYA TANTRA

603 6616 38063 OLD

2025-12-

18-

10:43:45

krishna prasad

saha
44 male ramchandrapur arsha SHALYA TANTRA

604 5090 38066 OLD

2025-12-

18-

10:47:37

sefali kar 60 female ranaghat bhagandhar SHALYA TANTRA

605 6252 38081 OLD

2025-12-

18-

11:08:22

samit biswas 45 male haskhali pidika SHALYA TANTRA



606 2398 38098 OLD

2025-12-

18-

11:26:42

sudip ghosh 36 male shyamnagor kadar SHALYA TANTRA

607 7890 38101 OLD

2025-12-

18-

11:30:23

pathik pramanick 42 male raipur parikartika SHALYA TANTRA

608 3630 38105 OLD

2025-12-

18-

11:32:47

hitlar biswas 41 male shyamnagor arsha SHALYA TANTRA

609 3595 38115 OLD

2025-12-

18-

11:39:37

bijoy saha 40 male bhatpara bhagandhar SHALYA TANTRA

610 5707 38117 OLD

2025-12-

18-

11:40:35

faridul mondal 40 male sankarpur bhagandhar SHALYA TANTRA

611 8790 38120 OLD

2025-12-

18-

11:43:15

jubeda bibi 68 Female ranri pidika SHALYA TANTRA

612 2429 38134 OLD

2025-12-

18-

11:57:25

binay kundu 47 male ratanpur parikartika SHALYA TANTRA

613 5590 38135 OLD

2025-12-

18-

11:57:57

gurupada

mondal
65 male

d

daimondharbar
kadar SHALYA TANTRA

614 2123 38138 OLD

2025-12-

18-

11:59:21

shreya das 23 female shyamnagor arsha SHALYA TANTRA

615 7111 38165 OLD

2025-12-

18-

12:21:06

salam baidya 29 male diaman harbar arsha SHALYA TANTRA

616 3006 38167 OLD

2025-12-

18-

12:24:30

sankar paul 52 male palpara bhagandhar SHALYA TANTRA

617 736 38169 OLD

2025-12-

18-

12:25:38

jharna patra 37 female belley parikartika SHALYA TANTRA

618 3896 38171 OLD

2025-12-

18-

12:26:41

papia

chakraborty
46 female bkp pidika SHALYA TANTRA

619 8469 38183 OLD

2025-12-

18-

12:42:19

pankaj dube 45 male bkp arsha SHALYA TANTRA

620 1049 38188 OLD

2025-12-

18-

12:45:24

BIKI SHAW 50 male BKP bhagandhar SHALYA TANTRA

621 4827 38197 OLD

2025-12-

18-

12:51:53

paritosh koyal 57 male bkp parikartika SHALYA TANTRA

622 2033 38204 OLD

2025-12-

18-

13:00:10

rudali devi 41 female kankinara pidika SHALYA TANTRA

623 7208 38214 OLD

2025-12-

18-

13:07:36

hasi mahapatra 70 female narayanpur arsha SHALYA TANTRA



624 9666 38215 NEW

2025-12-

18-

13:10:16

nirmala devi 50 female jagaddal kadar SHALYA TANTRA

625 9693 38253 NEW

2025-12-

19-

09:34:40

MONISH SARKAR 32 female jagaddal parikartika SHALYA TANTRA

626 7741 38255 OLD

2025-12-

19-

09:38:21

rajina khatoon 39 female sadhanpur parikartika SHALYA TANTRA

627 6817 38261 OLD

2025-12-

19-

09:41:28

eakbal ahammad 38 male dariapur bhagandhar SHALYA TANTRA

628 5693 38262 OLD

2025-12-

19-

09:41:50

debasis guha 70 male talsa arsha SHALYA TANTRA

629 3885 38267 OLD

2025-12-

19-

09:47:41

suman kr saha 43 male nilganj parikartika SHALYA TANTRA

630 6758 38268 OLD

2025-12-

19-

09:48:42

soumick

chatterjee
42 male siliguri pidika SHALYA TANTRA

631 7906 38275 OLD

2025-12-

19-

09:51:51

sanjoy purahit 38 male naihati parikartika SHALYA TANTRA

632 1527 38286 OLD

2025-12-

19-

09:59:08

falguni mahato 52 female rajendrapur arsha SHALYA TANTRA

633 9697 38287 NEW

2025-12-

19-

09:59:23

TANUJA BIBI 45 female SIKIRA kadar SHALYA TANTRA

634 1793 38292 OLD

2025-12-

19-

10:05:16

monotosh saha 71 male narayanpur pidika SHALYA TANTRA

635 4182 38298 OLD

2025-12-

19-

10:13:46

md akbar 45 male kharu arsha SHALYA TANTRA

636 2496 38306 OLD

2025-12-

19-

10:20:41

rasanara bibi 52 Female kankinara parikartika SHALYA TANTRA

637 1968 38320 OLD

2025-12-

19-

10:30:24

nimai debnath 56 male narayanpur bhagandhar SHALYA TANTRA

638 6884 38326 OLD

2025-12-

19-

10:34:40

apu ghosh 50 male narayanpur arsha SHALYA TANTRA

639 3747 38330 OLD

2025-12-

19-

10:37:23

GOURAB

SARKAR
42 male MADHYAMGRAM parikartika SHALYA TANTRA

640 3107 38333 OLD

2025-12-

19-

10:38:53

md khalilul

rahaman
55 male danga pidika SHALYA TANTRA

641 9708 38339 NEW

2025-12-

19-

10:47:07

SANTOSH SEN 58 male BHATPARA parikartika SHALYA TANTRA



642 5683 38341 OLD

2025-12-

19-

10:49:37

dhananjoy kr

mishra
49 male shyamnagor kadar SHALYA TANTRA

643 5705 38343 OLD

2025-12-

19-

10:50:36

sharda shaw 46 Female kankinara arsha SHALYA TANTRA

644 2656 38352 OLD

2025-12-

19-

11:00:29

piu kundu 37 female guma parikartika SHALYA TANTRA

645 6506 38355 OLD
2025-12-

19-11:01:51
parul mondal 62 female dariapur pidika SHALYA TANTRA

646 2715 38366 OLD
2025-12-

19-11:07:11
md mustak ali 47 male dariapur bhagandhar SHALYA TANTRA

647 6727 38367 OLD

2025-12-

19-

11:08:06

shyam mondal 60 male belley arsha SHALYA TANTRA

648 9712 38368 NEW

2025-12-

19-

11:08:18

BODHIR KHAN 51 male BANDAL parikartika SHALYA TANTRA

649 6835 38375 OLD

2025-12-

19-

11:13:08

mahesh kr shaw 45 male kankinara parikartika SHALYA TANTRA

650 7031 38377 OLD
2025-12-

19-11:14:16
paresh halder 48 male dankuni arsha SHALYA TANTRA

651 332 38383 OLD

2025-12-

19-

11:25:03

gour tarafder 60 male bkp pidika SHALYA TANTRA

652 7534 38387 OLD
2025-12-

19-11:29:21
saikat roy 33 male bhatpara parikartika SHALYA TANTRA

653 7571 38393 OLD

2025-12-

19-

11:39:44

sujoy biswas 45 male hislia parikartika SHALYA TANTRA

654 2346 38394 OLD

2025-12-

19-

11:40:35

rina swarnakar 45 Female dumdum arsha SHALYA TANTRA

655 4492 38405 OLD

2025-12-

19-

11:57:56

shubhojit datta 48 male bkp arsha SHALYA TANTRA

656 3668 38407 OLD

2025-12-

19-

12:01:07

kumar sing 48 male birnagor arsha SHALYA TANTRA

657 4280 38411 OLD

2025-12-

19-

12:04:01

rup ghorui 60 male hekampur kadar SHALYA TANTRA

658 2557 38423 OLD

2025-12-

19-

12:35:07

SUSMITA DAS 45 Female BEHALA bhagandhar SHALYA TANTRA

659 7906 38428 OLD

2025-12-

19-

12:38:57

sanjoy purahit 38 male naihati parikartika SHALYA TANTRA

660 7072 38441 OLD

2025-12-

19-

12:51:28

papiya das 40 Female sodepur pidika SHALYA TANTRA

661 6835 38446 OLD 2025-12-

19-

mahesh kr shaw 45 male kankinara parikartika SHALYA TANTRA



12:57:12

662 3896 38449 OLD

2025-12-

19-

13:00:11

papia

chakraborty
46 female bkp arsha SHALYA TANTRA

663 9727 38456 NEW

2025-12-

19-

13:06:19

SAMARESH

DHALI
32 male BELLEY parikartika SHALYA TANTRA

664 9730 38460 NEW

2025-12-

19-

13:09:20

SANJIDA KHAN 42 female RATANPUR parikartika SHALYA TANTRA

665 3355 38465 OLD
2025-12-

19-13:16:13
sunita verma 44 Female kanchrapara kadar SHALYA TANTRA

666 8742 38478 OLD

2025-12-

19-

13:29:40

sabia khatun 45 Female kankinara parikartika SHALYA TANTRA

667 9741 38482 NEW

2025-12-

19-

13:36:57

PUSPO DAS 42 female BKP arsha SHALYA TANTRA

668 8883 38504 OLD

2025-12-

20-

09:32:19

masuda bibi 36 Female ichhapur bhagandhar SHALYA TANTRA

669 8885 38506 OLD

2025-12-

20-

09:33:49

padma mondal 65 Female jagaddal pidika SHALYA TANTRA

670 9771 38528 NEW

2025-12-

20-

10:00:48

kamala datta 61 female dattapukur arsha SHALYA TANTRA

671 3581 38534 OLD

2025-12-

20-

10:11:55

israil mondal 46 male danga parikartika SHALYA TANTRA

672 8891 38539 OLD

2025-12-

20-

10:16:47

indrani shaw 60 Female garifa parikartika SHALYA TANTRA

673 8894 38542 OLD

2025-12-

20-

10:19:09

anish gupta 44 male shyamnagor kadar SHALYA TANTRA

674 8862 38548 OLD

2025-12-

20-

10:23:58

sahil alam 39 male kharu arsha SHALYA TANTRA

675 8537 38564 OLD

2025-12-

20-

10:39:04

rekha mondal 46 Female panpur parikartika SHALYA TANTRA

676 8397 38577 OLD

2025-12-

20-

10:56:58

mrinalkanti das 60 male bolpur bhagandhar SHALYA TANTRA

677 8398 38578 OLD

2025-12-

20-

10:59:41

bina roy 38 Female hingalganj pidika SHALYA TANTRA

678 8330 38581 OLD

2025-12-

20-

11:01:19

devika shaw 30 Female rahana parikartika SHALYA TANTRA

679 8751 38625 OLD

2025-12-

20-

11:41:39

barnali modok 44 Female halisahar arsha SHALYA TANTRA



680 9799 38636 NEW

2025-12-

20-

11:50:21

ranu podder 46 female bkp parikartika SHALYA TANTRA

681 9800 38637 NEW
2025-12-

20-11:51:21
mantu halder 58 male bora kadar SHALYA TANTRA

682 8213 38658 OLD

2025-12-

20-

12:12:05

raju shaw 35 male jagaddal arsha SHALYA TANTRA

683 9808 38659 NEW

2025-12-

20-

12:12:28

md hassan 48 male sashan bhagandhar SHALYA TANTRA

684 9252 38663 OLD

2025-12-

20-

12:17:14

prem shaw 21 male kankinara pidika SHALYA TANTRA

685 9813 38666 NEW

2025-12-

20-

12:23:03

somanath das 46 male fingapara parikartika SHALYA TANTRA

686 8838 38672 OLD

2025-12-

20-

12:28:54

dinesh bera 48 male ranaghat arsha SHALYA TANTRA

687 8846 38676 OLD

2025-12-

20-

12:31:19

tanusree roy 48 Female bkp kadar SHALYA TANTRA

688 9412 38690 OLD

2025-12-

20-

12:46:35

papita

chowdhury
43 Female payradanga bhagandhar SHALYA TANTRA

689 9667 38692 OLD

2025-12-

20-

12:48:28

gobinda biswas 57 male subashnagor arsha SHALYA TANTRA

690 9831 38699 NEW

2025-12-

20-

12:55:53

rittika sharma 27 female kankinara pidika SHALYA TANTRA

691 9836 38705 NEW

2025-12-

20-

13:01:32

anup sharma 34 male kankinara bhagandhar SHALYA TANTRA

692 8910 38727 OLD

2025-12-

22-

09:33:34

ramesh shaw 65 male kankinara bhagandara SHALYA TANTRA

693 9857 38731 NEW

2025-12-

22-

09:36:05

dilip mondal 46 male narayanpur pidaka SHALYA TANTRA

694 9859 38736 NEW

2025-12-

22-

09:43:38

tanmay ghosh 43 male narayanpur arsha SHALYA TANTRA

695 8915 38739 OLD

2025-12-

22-

09:46:31

subhankar

biswas
28 male dumdum parikartika SHALYA TANTRA

696 9863 38742 NEW

2025-12-

22-

09:48:56

bijoy ghosh 47 male naihati kadara SHALYA TANTRA

697 8946 38752 OLD

2025-12-

22-

10:04:54

ayan mondal 50 male bonga bhagandara SHALYA TANTRA

698 9872 38756 NEW 2025-12-

22-

manik das 70 male bhatpara pidaka SHALYA TANTRA



10:07:12

699 9876 38760 NEW

2025-12-

22-

10:12:35

binay roy 72 male kankinara arsha SHALYA TANTRA

700 9881 38768 NEW

2025-12-

22-

10:21:33

md rijaul 55 male hekampur arsha SHALYA TANTRA

701 9900 38787 NEW

2025-12-

22-

10:41:10

malati soren 43 female madral bhagandara SHALYA TANTRA

702 9416 38789 OLD

2025-12-

22-

10:43:24

biren saha 50 male naihati pidaka SHALYA TANTRA

703 9908 38798 NEW

2025-12-

22-

10:49:39

md jinnath 50 male panpur kadara SHALYA TANTRA

704 9912 38802 NEW

2025-12-

22-

10:58:45

akash chowdhury 60 male shyamnagor parikartika SHALYA TANTRA

705 9913 38803 NEW

2025-12-

22-

10:59:51

serina bibi 45 female basi kadara SHALYA TANTRA

706 9215 38821 OLD

2025-12-

22-

11:18:27

menoka singha 48 Female dumdum arsha SHALYA TANTRA

707 9925 38823 NEW

2025-12-

22-

11:19:24

satarup ghosh 44 male jchhapur parikartika SHALYA TANTRA

708 9929 38828 NEW

2025-12-

22-

11:24:03

taheb ali 40 male amdanga arsha SHALYA TANTRA

709 9931 38830 NEW

2025-12-

22-

11:25:12

dinobandhu

mondal
46 male palta kadara SHALYA TANTRA

710 9934 38833 NEW

2025-12-

22-

11:27:59

bhim roy 34 male belley bhagandara SHALYA TANTRA

711 8844 38860 OLD

2025-12-

22-

11:50:19

apala majumder 37 Female palta gulma SHALYA TANTRA

712 8885 38862 OLD
2025-12-

22-11:51:11
padma mondal 65 Female jagaddal bhagandara SHALYA TANTRA

713 9956 38863 NEW

2025-12-

22-

11:51:25

dipa nandi 48 female bkp arsha SHALYA TANTRA

714 9965 38876 NEW

2025-12-

22-

11:59:57

md anarul 25 male badarhat parikartika SHALYA TANTRA

715 9241 38880 OLD

2025-12-

22-

12:03:05

rajesh kr das 37 male hazinagor pidika SHALYA TANTRA

716 9224 38882 OLD

2025-12-

22-

12:04:01

swapan mondal 48 male shyamnagor kadara SHALYA TANTRA



717 9978 38895 NEW
2025-12-

22-12:12:11
bapan das 36 male chakdaha arsha SHALYA TANTRA

718 9249 38899 OLD

2025-12-

22-

12:15:22

shila mondal 48 Female uchhegorh gulma SHALYA TANTRA

719 9988 38909 NEW

2025-12-

22-

12:21:51

hemanta

rajbangshi
62 male tentulia arsha SHALYA TANTRA

720 9996 38917 NEW

2025-12-

22-

12:33:23

basudeb mondal 36 male naihati bhagandara SHALYA TANTRA

721 10006 38927 NEW

2025-12-

22-

12:41:57

sk julfikar 55 male amdanga parikartika SHALYA TANTRA

722 10012 38935 NEW

2025-12-

22-

12:49:41

samir nag 65 male bkp bhagandara SHALYA TANTRA

723 7844 38940 OLD

2025-12-

22-

12:53:56

asit roy 55 male ichhapur parikartika SHALYA TANTRA

724 10037 38972 NEW

2025-12-

23-

09:41:28

manju shil 38 female naihati gulma SHALYA TANTRA

725 10038 38973 NEW

2025-12-

23-

09:42:34

raju kar 51 male amdanga kadara SHALYA TANTRA

726 9289 38982 OLD

2025-12-

23-

09:49:47

diptendu bera 40 male madral gulma SHALYA TANTRA

727 10046 38985 NEW

2025-12-

23-

09:51:29

sailen das 75 male kankinara arsha SHALYA TANTRA

728 8021 38999 OLD

2025-12-

23-

10:06:05

shyamal paul 50 male bhatpara bhagandara SHALYA TANTRA

729 8135 39001 OLD

2025-12-

23-

10:10:23

dipesh chanda 53 male dattapukur arsha SHALYA TANTRA

730 7902 39005 OLD

2025-12-

23-

10:13:38

pranab parui 42 male belley bhagandara SHALYA TANTRA

731 8160 39006 OLD

2025-12-

23-

10:14:12

usha biswas 36 Female ichhapur gulma SHALYA TANTRA

732 7956 39010 OLD

2025-12-

23-

10:16:25

pranay sarkar 30 male narayanpur arsha SHALYA TANTRA

733 7542 39011 OLD

2025-12-

23-

10:17:05

somnath das 46 male bkp bhagandara SHALYA TANTRA

734 7309 39022 OLD

2025-12-

23-

10:26:44

ramu shaw 30 male kankinara parikartika SHALYA TANTRA

735 10060 39031 NEW 2025-12-

23-

samsul haque 40 male amdanga gulma SHALYA TANTRA



10:32:06

736 8158 39057 OLD

2025-12-

23-

10:59:37

malati singh 50 Female kowgachi parikartika SHALYA TANTRA

737 10075 39058 NEW

2025-12-

23-

10:59:50

rakesh sharma 48 male madral gulma SHALYA TANTRA

738 7898 39063 OLD

2025-12-

23-

11:03:36

sima paul 55 Female jagaddal arsha SHALYA TANTRA

739 9329 39077 OLD

2025-12-

23-

11:18:07

mandira paul 30 Female barasat bhagandara SHALYA TANTRA

740 9515 39082 OLD
2025-12-

23-11:21:15
md akbar ali 65 male bodai arsha SHALYA TANTRA

741 9281 39087 OLD

2025-12-

23-

11:25:40

dulal basak 61 male ichhapur arsha SHALYA TANTRA

742 9605 39104 OLD

2025-12-

23-

11:40:46

krishna benerjee 54 Female halishar bhagandara SHALYA TANTRA

743 10084 39111 NEW

2025-12-

23-

11:48:16

rahim mondal 45 male chankia gulma SHALYA TANTRA

744 9697 39115 OLD
2025-12-

23-11:51:15
TANUJA BIBI 45 Female SIKIRA pidaka SHALYA TANTRA

745 10087 39150 NEW

2025-12-

23-

12:21:14

bhuban biswas 48 male kankinara gulma SHALYA TANTRA

746 10089 39152 NEW

2025-12-

23-

12:22:26

saikat mollah 60 male amdanga pidaka SHALYA TANTRA

747 10106 39169 NEW

2025-12-

24-

09:33:05

mala shaw 25 female shyamnagor arsha SHALYA TANTRA

748 10108 39171 NEW

2025-12-

24-

09:34:26

pintu das 36 male madral bhagandara SHALYA TANTRA

749 10109 39172 NEW

2025-12-

24-

09:35:25

md humayun 55 male jagaddal arsha SHALYA TANTRA

750 10128 39191 NEW

2025-12-

24-

09:48:20

chandan biswas 45 male amdanga bhagandara SHALYA TANTRA

751 10129 39192 NEW

2025-12-

24-

09:48:59

nabin mondal 41 male amdanga parikartika SHALYA TANTRA

752 10164 39227 NEW

2025-12-

24-

10:27:50

susmita ghosh 60 female narayanpur pidaka SHALYA TANTRA

753 10165 39228 NEW

2025-12-

24-

10:28:30

md ajibar 70 male amdanga kadara SHALYA TANTRA

754 10166 39229 NEW 2025-12-

24-

harihar nath 76 male amdanga pidaka SHALYA TANTRA



10:29:18

755 10170 39233 NEW

2025-12-

24-

10:33:36

anna hazari 39 female halishar arsha SHALYA TANTRA

756 10178 39241 NEW

2025-12-

24-

10:50:06

fajalul haque 65 male chakdaha gulma SHALYA TANTRA

757 10195 39258 NEW

2025-12-

24-

11:07:56

SK AJIBUR 35 male BONGA arsha SHALYA TANTRA

758 10196 39259 NEW

2025-12-

24-

11:08:51

SK ANSARI 53 male SANKARPUR bhagandara SHALYA TANTRA

759 10199 39262 NEW

2025-12-

24-

11:15:14

BIBHUTI MANNA 57 male DOGACHIA parikartika SHALYA TANTRA

760 10202 39265 NEW

2025-12-

24-

11:17:26

ARJUN MONDAL 36 male BATPUR gulma SHALYA TANTRA

761 10214 39277 NEW

2025-12-

24-

11:27:52

UPASANA

CHOWDHURY
30 female PAYRADANGA arsha SHALYA TANTRA

762 10220 39283 NEW

2025-12-

24-

11:36:50

SANTU PAUL 65 male RAJHIBPUR bhagandara SHALYA TANTRA

763 10223 39286 NEW

2025-12-

24-

11:39:13

DEBASISH SAHA 54 male madanpur gulma SHALYA TANTRA

764 10224 39287 NEW

2025-12-

24-

11:40:27

ALOK DATTA 57 male SHANTIPUR arsha SHALYA TANTRA

765 10230 39293 NEW

2025-12-

24-

11:45:48

SUMAN GHOSH 60 male AGORPARA parikartika SHALYA TANTRA

766 10245 39308 NEW

2025-12-

24-

12:08:50

BIBEK ROY 63 male SODEPUR gulma SHALYA TANTRA

767 10247 39310 NEW

2025-12-

24-

12:10:23

SK HASSAN 38 male amdanga kadara SHALYA TANTRA

768 10257 39320 NEW

2025-12-

24-

12:22:26

RAJHIB HALDER 62 male naihati gulma SHALYA TANTRA

769 10266 39329 NEW

2025-12-

24-

12:29:07

TANMOY DAS 35 male shyamnagor arsha SHALYA TANTRA

770 10275 39338 NEW

2025-12-

24-

12:40:42

TRIPTI NEOGI 38 female ichhapur bhagandar SHALYA TANTRA

771 10276 39339 NEW

2025-12-

24-

12:41:15

KAJAL GHOSH 42 female DOGACHIA parikartika SHALYA TANTRA

772 10279 39342 NEW

2025-12-

24-

12:45:20

SUBRATA SEN 48 male naihati arsha SHALYA TANTRA



773 10281 39344 NEW

2025-12-

24-

12:46:54

KASHI NATH

DHALI
73 male GOLABARI parikartika SHALYA TANTRA

774 8557 39350 OLD

2025-12-

24-

12:51:52

nabendu sen 22 male naihati gulma SHALYA TANTRA

775 7323 39351 OLD

2025-12-

24-

12:52:31

adit parui 29 male belley arsha SHALYA TANTRA

776 8398 39353 OLD

2025-12-

24-

12:54:41

bina roy 38 Female hingalganj bhagandara SHALYA TANTRA

777 10286 39355 NEW

2025-12-

24-

12:55:34

SUSMITA DHALI 28 female belley gulma SHALYA TANTRA

778 9730 39356 OLD

2025-12-

24-

12:56:26

SANJIDA KHAN 42 Female RATANPUR kadara SHALYA TANTRA

779 230 39357 OLD

2025-12-

24-

12:57:05

bijali bose 55 female belley kadar SHALYA TANTRA

780 7215 39362 OLD

2025-12-

24-

13:00:30

azida bibi 41 Female adhahata gulma SHALYA TANTRA

781 10311 39387 NEW

2025-12-

26-

09:32:45

snehashis saha 42 male shyamnagor arsha SHALYA TANTRA

782 10326 39402 NEW

2025-12-

26-

09:55:18

asis saha 48 male shyamnagar parikartika SHALYA TANTRA

783 10332 39408 NEW

2025-12-

26-

10:13:51

sk idrish 47 male amdanga bhagandara SHALYA TANTRA

784 10338 39414 NEW

2025-12-

26-

10:17:58

`naru sarkar 55 male bijoynagor parikartika SHALYA TANTRA

785 10350 39426 NEW

2025-12-

26-

10:31:43

subhas koley 30 male panpur gulma SHALYA TANTRA

786 10351 39427 NEW

2025-12-

26-

10:32:59

md farhad 47 male dariapur arsha SHALYA TANTRA

787 10367 39443 NEW

2025-12-

26-

10:53:29

sagnik karmakar 28 male naihati bhagandar SHALYA TANTRA

788 10389 39465 NEW

2025-12-

26-

11:28:01

anik chatterjee 35 male kanchrapara arsha SHALYA TANTRA

789 10390 39466 NEW

2025-12-

26-

11:28:56

dipesh mishra 44 male bamungachi bhagandar SHALYA TANTRA

790 10396 39472 NEW

2025-12-

26-

11:45:04

piu chakraborty 36 female ichhapur arsha SHALYA TANTRA



791 10403 39479 NEW

2025-12-

26-

11:51:58

koustav samanta 48 male halisahar parikartika SHALYA TANTRA

792 10417 39493 NEW

2025-12-

26-

12:02:23

sukanta sen 42 male subashpur arsha SHALYA TANTRA

793 10459 39547 NEW

2025-12-

27-

09:42:38

ganesh mridha 30 male keautia bhagandara SHALYA TANTRA

794 10462 39550 NEW

2025-12-

27-

09:45:18

santanu

karmakar
44 male shyamnagor parikartika SHALYA TANTRA

795 10470 39558 NEW

2025-12-

27-

09:56:45

suman mondal 38 male katadanga gulma SHALYA TANTRA

796 10478 39566 NEW

2025-12-

27-

10:02:20

pankaj dey 46 male halisahar pidaka SHALYA TANTRA

797 10481 39569 NEW

2025-12-

27-

10:04:14

md sahil 50 male sadhanpur arsha SHALYA TANTRA

798 10485 39573 NEW

2025-12-

27-

10:12:16

pintu shil 46 male rajendrapur bhagandara SHALYA TANTRA

799 10489 39577 NEW

2025-12-

27-

10:17:10

sk mainuddin 50 male rautara parikartika SHALYA TANTRA

800 10497 39585 NEW

2025-12-

27-

10:34:52

rubi laheri 45 female barasat arsha SHALYA TANTRA

801 10502 39590 NEW

2025-12-

27-

10:38:13

swapan

chowdhury
46 male jagaddal bhagandara SHALYA TANTRA

802 10503 39591 NEW

2025-12-

27-

10:38:51

uma sankar

sharma
58 male kankinara arsha SHALYA TANTRA

803 10511 39599 NEW

2025-12-

27-

10:54:24

shyamal dutta 41 male shyamnagor kadara SHALYA TANTRA

804 10521 39609 NEW
2025-12-

27-11:11:28
subol adhikary 36 male naihati pidaka SHALYA TANTRA

805 10528 39616 NEW

2025-12-

27-

11:31:26

dulal paul 40 male halisahar arsha SHALYA TANTRA

806 10538 39626 NEW

2025-12-

27-

11:48:27

anirban

bhattacharjee
46 male bhatpara pidaka SHALYA TANTRA

807 10547 39635 NEW

2025-12-

27-

12:04:36

md sarfaraz 36 male kankinara parikartika SHALYA TANTRA

808 10566 39654 NEW

2025-12-

27-

12:38:57

tuhin mondal 48 male naihati arsha SHALYA TANTRA

809 10575 39663 NEW 2025-12-

27-

md kuddus 48 male amdanga bhagandara SHALYA TANTRA



12:55:09

810 10576 39664 NEW

2025-12-

27-

12:55:42

sukhlal shaw 57 male kankinara pidaka SHALYA TANTRA

811 10583 39671 NEW

2025-12-

27-

12:59:59

arpita howlader 29 female duttapukur bhagandara SHALYA TANTRA

812 10598 39694 NEW

2025-12-

29-

09:37:59

anupam singha 47 male bhatpara kadara SHALYA TANTRA

813 10608 39704 NEW

2025-12-

29-

09:45:37

subhadip

chatterjee
33 male shyamnagor pidaka SHALYA TANTRA

814 10611 39707 NEW

2025-12-

29-

09:57:54

rahul mondal 42 male ashoknagar arsha SHALYA TANTRA

815 10625 39721 NEW

2025-12-

29-

10:09:04

ruma banik 32 female bkp arsha SHALYA TANTRA

816 10638 39734 NEW

2025-12-

29-

10:28:23

subho hazari 46 male dogachhia arsha SHALYA TANTRA

817 10652 39748 NEW

2025-12-

29-

10:47:00

sagnik mondal 43 male madral bhagandar SHALYA TANTRA

818 10655 39751 NEW

2025-12-

29-

10:48:49

amit mallick 34 male kankinara parikartika SHALYA TANTRA

819 10656 39752 NEW

2025-12-

29-

10:49:36

dola roy 41 female katadanga arsha SHALYA TANTRA

820 10666 39762 NEW

2025-12-

29-

11:08:20

koushik ghosh 46 male madhabpur bhagandara SHALYA TANTRA

821 10667 39763 NEW

2025-12-

29-

11:09:14

ritesh shaw 28 male kankinara gulma SHALYA TANTRA

822 10678 39774 NEW

2025-12-

29-

11:37:17

arijit sadhukhan 48 male shyamnagor pidaka SHALYA TANTRA

823 10683 39779 NEW

2025-12-

29-

11:53:40

anish mondal 40 male mondalpara kadara SHALYA TANTRA

824 10693 39789 NEW

2025-12-

29-

12:05:31

jhumpa dey 44 female rathtala gulma SHALYA TANTRA

825 10700 39796 NEW

2025-12-

29-

12:15:05

bishal oraon 43 male dogachhia gulma SHALYA TANTRA

826 10706 39802 NEW

2025-12-

29-

12:29:24

md azad 40 male titagarh bhagandara SHALYA TANTRA

827 10710 39807 NEW

2025-12-

29-

12:37:17

sajal basu 45 male shyamnagor arsha SHALYA TANTRA



828 10717 39817 NEW

2025-12-

29-

13:00:19

triguni patra 46 male barasat arsha SHALYA TANTRA

829 10722 39825 NEW

2025-12-

29-

13:15:16

sk jhantu 30 male amdanga bhagandara SHALYA TANTRA

830 9353 39829 OLD

2025-12-

29-

13:22:50

debika bose 57 Female bhaharampur arsha SHALYA TANTRA

831 10731 39845 NEW

2025-12-

30-

09:44:58

firhat mondal 47 male jagaddal parikartika SHALYA TANTRA

832 10736 39850 NEW

2025-12-

30-

09:49:21

promila saha 62 female naihati gulma SHALYA TANTRA

833 10084 39853 OLD

2025-12-

30-

09:52:13

rahim mondal 45 male chankia parikartika SHALYA TANTRA

834 10738 39862 NEW

2025-12-

30-

09:57:12

sanjoy koyal 42 male BONGA arsha SHALYA TANTRA

835 10746 39870 NEW

2025-12-

30-

10:04:11

md ariful 30 male guma kadara SHALYA TANTRA

836 10754 39881 NEW

2025-12-

30-

10:12:15

rizia bibi 36 female bargachia pidaka SHALYA TANTRA

837 10755 39882 NEW

2025-12-

30-

10:12:55

md arsad ali 68 male KUSHDANGA arsha SHALYA TANTRA

838 10767 39900 NEW

2025-12-

30-

10:30:57

abbashuddin 72 male amdanga bhagandara SHALYA TANTRA

839 10769 39902 NEW

2025-12-

30-

10:34:44

ashit mondal 40 male amdanga parikartika SHALYA TANTRA

840 10777 39911 NEW

2025-12-

30-

10:46:21

prasenjit ghosh 37 male jirat gulma SHALYA TANTRA

841 10787 39923 NEW

2025-12-

30-

10:59:55

santi devi 54 female kankinara arsha SHALYA TANTRA

842 10794 39932 NEW

2025-12-

30-

11:26:59

md saiful 61 male ratanpur bhagandara SHALYA TANTRA

843 10108 39951 OLD

2025-12-

30-

12:19:01

pintu das 36 male madral gulma SHALYA TANTRA

844 10806 39954 NEW

2025-12-

30-

12:25:41

sandhya shil 61 female bijna kadara SHALYA TANTRA

845 10807 39955 NEW

2025-12-

30-

12:26:13

arati das 48 female halishar pidaka SHALYA TANTRA



846 10818 39967 NEW

2025-12-

31-

09:33:41

md alam 44 male amdanga arsha SHALYA TANTRA

847 10823 39972 NEW

2025-12-

31-

09:37:29

bulbuli biswas 46 female naihati bhagandara SHALYA TANTRA

848 10824 39973 NEW

2025-12-

31-

09:39:57

prabir naskar 30 male kankinara parikartika SHALYA TANTRA

849 10841 40002 NEW

2025-12-

31-

10:12:05

paritosh datta 57 male amdanga kadara SHALYA TANTRA

850 10843 40004 NEW
2025-12-

31-10:15:51
ranajit mondal 41 male koyrapur pidaka SHALYA TANTRA

851 10087 40007 OLD

2025-12-

31-

10:21:34

bhuban biswas 48 male kankinara arsha SHALYA TANTRA

852 10847 40015 NEW

2025-12-

31-

10:29:02

amit shaw 45 male shantipur arsha SHALYA TANTRA

853 10089 40023 OLD

2025-12-

31-

10:41:03

saikat mollah 60 male amdanga bhagandara SHALYA TANTRA

854 10855 40037 NEW

2025-12-

31-

11:00:29

pradip dey 25 male beraberia arsha SHALYA TANTRA

855 10861 40046 NEW

2025-12-

31-

11:09:15

tanmay roy 40 male sandeshkhali bhagandara SHALYA TANTRA

856 10862 40047 NEW

2025-12-

31-

11:10:34

kautav bagchi 50 male bodai arsha SHALYA TANTRA

857 9515 40059 OLD

2025-12-

31-

11:20:08

md akbar ali 65 male bodai kadara SHALYA TANTRA

858 10871 40061 NEW

2025-12-

31-

11:21:49

bikash debnath 43 male bkp pidaka SHALYA TANTRA

859 9281 40064 OLD

2025-12-

31-

11:26:44

dulal basak 61 male ichhapur arsh SHALYA TANTRA

860 9341 40076 OLD
2025-12-

31-11:41:22
md musthafa ali 39 male maina bhagandar SHALYA TANTRA

861 10883 40083 NEW

2025-12-

31-

11:49:19

manju devi 55 female jagaddal arsha SHALYA TANTRA

862 265 40086 OLD
2025-12-

31-11:54:15
PAPPU DAS 42 male ICHHAPUR arsha SHALYA TANTRA

863 8924 40089 OLD

2025-12-

31-

11:57:29

biswajit karmakar 44 male khandaswrkara gulma SHALYA TANTRA

864 4682 40090 OLD

2025-12-

31-

11:58:03

aktanun nahar 44 female bagjola arsha SHALYA TANTRA



865 7323 40091 OLD

2025-12-

31-

11:58:41

adit parui 29 male belley kadara SHALYA TANTRA

866 5390 40101 OLD

2025-12-

31-

12:16:25

sokorjan khatun 34 Female barasat arsha SHALYA TANTRA

MALE FEMALE TOTAL

NEW OLD TOTAL NEW OLD TOTAL NEW OLD TOTAL

163 387 550 77 239 316 240 626 866


